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CT	NCA	May	RTC	Invite,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-59

May	21-23,	2021	-	Tolland,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 101 30.44Greta Koscuk
MJCC  92 30.61Laura Haverly
NCA 103 30.88Sammy D'Amour
SEAL 104 31.78Riley Nelson
NFAF 105 33.06Shayla Knolker
SEAL 106 33.88Kaylee Markoja
NFAF 107 35.22Analyse Pio
NFAF 108 35.37Macie Thompson
WWRX  99 35.55Emma Franceschet
MJCC 1010 35.68Ellie Harhay
CAC 1011 35.77Audrey Westkott
NFAF  912 35.94Kailyn Welsh
MJCC  713 37.12Annabelle Haverly
CAT  914 37.66So ia Yumbla
MJCC 1015 37.77Merrill Bonelli
MJCC  916 37.98Jordyn Dunham
MJCC 1017 38.07Bianca Cocco
MJCC 1018 38.41Amelia Miller
MJCC  919 38.55Hannah Krusinsk Krusins
NFAF  920 41.09Samantha DeNichilo
MJCC  921 41.14Francesca Filotto
NMBS  922 41.71Kayleigh Krasselt
CAC 1023 42.06Molly Preston
MJCC  724 43.29Teddy Bonelli
WWRX  925 44.50Megan Quinby
NCA  926 45.47Lexza Addo
NMBS  927 48.58Serena Bevilacqua
NFAF  928 50.92Kristen Lund
NMBS  829 54.82Victoria Montgomery
NMBS  830 55.64Harper Ellard
NMBS  831 57.70Isabella Xavier
MJCC  732 1:01.04Nora Schreiber
NCA  633 1:13.86Delaney Ensling

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 101 1:07.68Greta Koscuk
32.76 1:07.68

BSPL 102 1:09.94Maria Petlik
32.55 1:09.94

NFAF 103 1:11.27Shayla Knolker
33.23 1:11.27

SEAL 104 1:13.08Kaylee Markoja
35.01 1:13.08

BSPL 105 1:15.12Abigail Thompson
35.58 1:15.12

MJCC  96 1:15.26Anna Wildstein
35.67 1:15.26

MJCC 107 1:17.30Ellie Harhay
37.33 1:17.30

NCA 108 1:17.71Natalie Baker
37.32 1:17.71

MJCC  99 1:19.69Sammie Jorgensen
38.54 1:19.69

NFAF  910 1:21.78Kailyn Welsh
37.23 1:21.78

WWRX  911 1:25.53Emma Franceschet
38.75 1:25.53

MJCC 1012 1:26.89Merrill Bonelli
MJCC  913 1:28.78Jordyn Dunham

41.55 1:28.78
NFAF 1014 1:29.61Macie Thompson

41.83 1:29.61
MJCC  915 1:31.57Francesca Filotto

43.21 1:31.57
NMBS  916 1:33.30Kayleigh Krasselt
WWRX  817 1:37.26Jasmine Head

46.27 1:37.26
NFAF  918 1:38.54Samantha DeNichilo

47.27 1:38.54
MJCC  719 1:39.93Teddy Bonelli

44.27 1:39.93
CAC 1020 1:40.44Molly Preston
NCA  921 1:50.52Lexza Addo

49.50 1:50.52
NMBS  922 1:51.23Serena Bevilacqua
NMBS  823 2:03.96Harper Ellard

56.16 2:03.96
NMBS  824 2:06.05Victoria Montgomery

56.12 2:06.05
MJCC  725 2:18.45Nora Schreiber

1:05.65 2:18.45

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 2:26.52Sammy D'Amour
34.10 1:11.05 1:49.96 2:26.52

MJCC  92 2:27.18Laura Haverly
33.42 1:11.42 1:50.44 2:27.18

NFAF 103 2:36.54Shayla Knolker
33.95 1:14.39 1:55.90 2:36.54

MJCC 104 2:44.36Ellie Harhay
38.08 1:20.39 2:03.02 2:44.36

NFAF 105 2:50.58Analyse Pio
35.93 1:18.18 2:04.20 2:50.58

MJCC  96 2:56.63Hannah Krusinsk Krusins
40.45 1:24.11 2:56.63

MJCC 107 2:58.82Bianca Cocco
37.88 1:21.62 2:10.32 2:58.82

MJCC  98 3:08.58Jordyn Dunham
41.83 1:29.29 2:18.99 3:08.58

MJCC  79 3:13.62Annabelle Haverly
40.88 1:30.82 2:21.74 3:13.62

MJCC  910 3:17.72Francesca Filotto
44.17 1:34.66 2:27.01 3:17.72

WWRX  811 3:30.54Jasmine Head
45.41 1:36.59 2:30.37 3:30.54

NFAF 1012 3:40.59Macie Thompson
47.07 1:43.53 2:44.24 3:40.59
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May	21-23,	2021	-	Tolland,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 101 36.02Greta Koscuk
MJCC  92 37.09Laura Haverly
SEAL 103 38.37Riley Nelson
BSPL 104 38.74Abigail Thompson
NCA 105 38.94Natalie Baker
BSPL 106 39.06Maria Petlik
NFAF 107 39.42Shayla Knolker
MJCC 108 40.70Ellie Harhay
MJCC  99 41.02Sammie Jorgensen
WWRX  910 42.54Emma Franceschet
NFAF  911 43.24Kailyn Welsh
NMBS  912 43.96Kayleigh Krasselt
NFAF 1013 44.75Macie Thompson
MJCC  914 45.24Anna Wildstein
MJCC  915 46.68Francesca Filotto
NCA  916 46.91Lexza Addo
MJCC  917 47.69Jordyn Dunham
MJCC 1018 48.16Merrill Bonelli
MJCC  719 49.42Annabelle Haverly
CAC 1020 50.78Molly Preston
NFAF  921 54.91Samantha DeNichilo
NMBS  922 55.53Serena Bevilacqua
MJCC  723 58.00Teddy Bonelli
NMBS  824 59.85Victoria Montgomery
NMBS  825 1:02.54Harper Ellard
MJCC  726 1:09.72Nora Schreiber
NCA  6--- DQDelaney Ensling
WWRX  8--- DQJasmine Head

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 101 1:17.28Greta Koscuk
37.54 1:17.28

SEAL 102 1:19.34Riley Nelson
39.27 1:19.34

MJCC  93 1:20.36Laura Haverly
38.12 1:20.36

NCA 104 1:25.16Natalie Baker
WWRX  95 1:32.68Emma Franceschet

43.79 1:32.68
NFAF 106 1:33.64Analyse Pio

44.99 1:33.64
NFAF  97 1:37.48Kailyn Welsh

45.77 1:37.48
MJCC  98 1:38.99Francesca Filotto

48.68 1:38.99
NFAF 109 1:39.42Macie Thompson

45.60 1:39.42
NCA  910 1:43.71Lexza Addo

46.71 1:43.71
CAT  911 1:44.27So ia Yumbla

52.36 1:44.27
MJCC 1012 1:45.34Amelia Miller

WWRX  813 1:54.83Jasmine Head
58.11 1:54.83

MJCC  714 2:06.77Teddy Bonelli
CAC 10--- DQMolly Preston

49.75 DQ
NMBS  9--- DQSerena Bevilacqua

57.85 DQ
MJCC  7--- DQNora Schreiber

1:10.37 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQKristen Lund

1:02.26 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 38.90Sammy D'Amour
SEAL 102 40.08Riley Nelson
SEAL 103 43.40Kaylee Markoja
MJCC  94 45.38Hannah Krusinsk Krusins
WWRX  95 48.00Emma Franceschet
NCA 106 48.55Natalie Baker
NFAF 107 50.09Analyse Pio
MJCC  78 51.20Annabelle Haverly
MJCC 109 51.55Merrill Bonelli
WWRX  910 53.74Megan Quinby
NFAF  911 54.17Samantha DeNichilo
MJCC  912 55.98Jordyn Dunham
NMBS  913 58.84Kayleigh Krasselt
WWRX  814 1:02.33Jasmine Head
NMBS  815 1:15.67Victoria Montgomery
NMBS  8--- DQHarper Ellard
NMBS  8--- DQIsabella Xavier
NFAF  9--- DQKristen Lund
MJCC  7--- DQTeddy Bonelli
CAT  9--- DQSo ia Yumbla

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:23.03Sammy D'Amour
39.39 1:23.03

SEAL 102 1:30.56Riley Nelson
43.88 1:30.56

SEAL 103 1:33.30Kaylee Markoja
44.73 1:33.30

MJCC  74 1:50.40Annabelle Haverly
51.53 1:50.40

NFAF 105 2:18.56Macie Thompson
1:03.22 2:18.56

NFAF  9--- DQSamantha DeNichilo
55.68 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 101 36.20Riley Nelson
SEAL 102 39.09Kaylee Markoja
NFAF  93 39.17Kailyn Welsh
MJCC 104 39.70Ellie Harhay
NFAF 105 40.03Shayla Knolker
SEAL 106 40.72Greta Koscuk
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(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 107 41.51Natalie Baker
CAC 108 43.38Audrey Westkott
MJCC 109 46.78Bianca Cocco
NMBS  910 47.82Kayleigh Krasselt
MJCC 1011 50.94Amelia Miller
MJCC 1012 53.68Merrill Bonelli
WWRX  913 55.47Megan Quinby
NCA  6--- DQDelaney Ensling
NCA  9--- DQLexza Addo

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:15.85Sammy D'Amour
35.78 1:15.85

MJCC  92 1:22.45Laura Haverly
37.89 1:22.45

BSPL 103 1:26.97Maria Petlik
37.99 1:26.97

MJCC 104 1:35.68Ellie Harhay
43.20 1:35.68

NFAF 105 1:37.33Shayla Knolker
44.22 1:37.33

NFAF  96 1:43.73Kailyn Welsh
43.41 1:43.73

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:14.88Sammy D'Amour
36.26 1:14.88

SEAL 102 1:17.37Riley Nelson
35.49 1:17.37

MJCC  93 1:19.47Laura Haverly
36.18 1:19.47

SEAL 104 1:20.36Greta Koscuk
36.15 1:20.36

BSPL 105 1:21.95Maria Petlik
36.57 1:21.95

SEAL 106 1:23.30Kaylee Markoja
38.72 1:23.30

BSPL 107 1:24.64Abigail Thompson
38.65 1:24.64

WWRX  98 1:30.53Emma Franceschet
38.40 1:30.53

MJCC  99 1:32.56Anna Wildstein
43.96 1:32.56

MJCC  710 1:39.70Annabelle Haverly
MJCC  911 1:39.99Francesca Filotto

46.60 1:39.99
MJCC  912 1:40.07Jordyn Dunham

44.78 1:40.07
MJCC 1013 1:40.12Merrill Bonelli
NMBS  914 1:40.29Kayleigh Krasselt
WWRX  815 1:49.93Jasmine Head

53.31 1:49.93
CAC 1016 2:04.70Molly Preston

NMBS  917 2:05.14Serena Bevilacqua
NCA  9--- DQLexza Addo

52.45 DQ
MJCC  9--- DQSammie Jorgensen

41.58 DQ
NCA 10--- DQNatalie Baker

41.09 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:06.33NFAF
1) Analyse Pio 10 2) Kailyn Welsh 9
3) Macie Thompson 10 4) Shayla Knolker 10

35.24 1:06.44 1:06.33
A2 1:28.75NMBS

1) Kayleigh Krasselt 9 2) Harper Ellard 8
3) Victoria Montgomery 8 4) Serena Bevilacqua 9

47.64 1:08.05 1:28.75
A--- DQMJCC

1) Francesca Filotto 9 2) Hannah Krusinsk Krusinski
3) Ellie Harhay 10 4) Laura Haverly 9

36.93 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:17.89MJCC
1) Francesca Filotto 9 2) Ellie Harhay 10
3) Laura Haverly 9 4) Sammie Jorgensen 9

45.17 1:17.89
A2 1:21.08NFAF

1) Macie Thompson 10 2) Samantha DeNichilo 9
3) Kailyn Welsh 9 4) Shayla Knolker 10

50.23 1:21.08
A--- DQNMBS

1) Harper Ellard 8 2) Victoria Montgomery 8
3) Kayleigh Krasselt 9 4) Serena Bevilacqua 9

1:08.79 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 27.10Addison Markoja
NCA 112 28.64Claire Tolley
NMBS 123 28.69Victoria Bargellini
NFAF 124 28.81Anabella Tam
MJCC 125 29.02Maya Demkowicz
WWRX 126 29.23Sophie Liang
MJCC 127 29.28Ally Leary
MJCC 128 29.78Lyla Harhay
MJCC 129 29.91Celia Filotto
WWRX 1110 30.36Maxene Meroy
MJCC 1111 30.41Kaylee Polnik
NMBS 1212 30.46Keira Douglas
CAT 1113 30.74Josie Piela
BSPL 1214 30.79Celia Tacuri-Sanchez
MJCC 1215 31.25Sophia Adelman
NCA 1216 31.52Evelyn Vogel
BSPL 1217 32.43Ava Czarnecki
CAT 1218 32.67Gianna Dabkowski
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(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 1119 32.84Rebecca Langlais
CAC 1120 33.09Olivia Nowak
NFAF 1221 34.75Valentina Civitano
WWRX 1122 34.80Katy Ciccarelli
CAC 1223 36.22Lucy Doyle- Kusy
NFAF 1124 36.78Evelynn Walsh
MJCC 1125 37.13Neila Braverman
NFAF 1126 46.81Ella Binder

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 58.51Addison Markoja
28.39 58.51

NMBS 122 1:01.29Victoria Bargellini
29.57 1:01.29

MJCC 123 1:02.52Ally Leary
30.25 1:02.52

NFAF 124 1:03.48Anabella Tam
28.71 1:03.48

MJCC 125 1:03.96Maya Demkowicz
30.80 1:03.96

MJCC 126 1:04.38Lyla Harhay
30.84 1:04.38

NCA 117 1:04.46Claire Tolley
30.26 1:04.46

NMBS 128 1:04.58Keira Douglas
31.30 1:04.58

CAC 129 1:05.39Ruby Thoms
30.50 1:05.39

WWRX 1210 1:06.34Sophie Liang
31.77 1:06.34

NMBS 1211 1:07.16Lucy Cherniske
31.97 1:07.16

MJCC 1212 1:07.85Sophia Adelman
32.20 1:07.85

CAT 1113 1:08.08Josie Piela
31.49 1:08.08

NFAF 1214 1:08.18Mia Reitzen
32.29 1:08.18

BSPL 1215 1:08.66Celia Tacuri-Sanchez
32.85 1:08.66

NCA 1216 1:08.86Evelyn Vogel
33.03 1:08.86

MJCC 1117 1:09.92Kaylee Polnik
32.58 1:09.92

MJCC 1218 1:11.56Madison Shafman
33.92 1:11.56

WWRX 1119 1:12.63Michaela Head
35.64 1:12.63

CAT 1120 1:13.96Phia Schiavone
33.80 1:13.96

CAC 1121 1:15.56Olivia Nowak
35.25 1:15.56

NFAF 1222 1:18.39Valentina Civitano

WWRX 1123 1:18.63Katy Ciccarelli
36.83 1:18.63

CAC 1224 1:19.41Lucy Doyle- Kusy
37.07 1:19.41

NCA 1125 1:19.80Rebecca Langlais
MJCC 1126 1:27.23Ann-Yee Lim

42.27 1:27.23
NMBS 1127 1:43.97Camila Sweeney

52.35 1:43.97

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 2:05.17Addison Markoja
28.79 1:00.54 1:33.39 2:05.17

MJCC 122 2:10.58Ally Leary
30.01 1:03.08 1:37.48 2:10.58

NCA 113 2:20.96Colleen White
32.09 1:08.16 1:45.15 2:20.96

WWRX 124 2:22.44Sophie Liang
31.56 1:08.16 1:45.73 2:22.44

MJCC 125 2:23.49Celia Filotto
31.26 1:08.37 1:46.88 2:23.49

NFAF 126 2:24.44Mia Reitzen
31.51 1:08.13 1:46.77 2:24.44

MJCC 127 2:25.60Sophia Adelman
32.82 1:10.36 1:48.66 2:25.60

NMBS 128 2:25.85Keira Douglas
34.27 1:13.27 1:52.05 2:25.85

NCA 129 2:27.17Evelyn Vogel
32.95 1:10.68 1:49.80 2:27.17

MJCC 1110 2:37.53Kaylee Polnik
35.89 1:16.55 1:58.33 2:37.53

MJCC 1211 2:38.42Madison Shafman
35.49 1:16.10 1:58.11 2:38.42

CAT 1112 2:40.32Josie Piela
33.82 1:13.92 1:59.09 2:40.32

NFAF 1113 2:51.90Evelynn Walsh
37.13 1:21.22 2:07.59 2:51.90

MJCC 1114 3:15.44Neila Braverman
41.37 1:34.34 2:27.09 3:15.44

BSPL 12--- DNFAva Czarnecki

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 121 32.04Victoria Bargellini
SEAL 122 32.65Addison Markoja
MJCC 123 33.09Maya Demkowicz
NFAF 124 33.73Anabella Tam
NCA 115 33.77Claire Tolley
WWRX 126 34.94Sophie Liang
MJCC 127 35.07Lyla Harhay
MJCC 128 35.14Madison Shafman
NCA 119 35.67Colleen White
NFAF 1210 35.80Mia Reitzen
MJCC 1211 36.10Celia Filotto
CAC 1212 36.28Ruby Thoms
NMBS 1213 36.30Keira Douglas
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(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 1214 37.37Evelyn Vogel
MJCC 1115 37.82Kaylee Polnik
CAT 1116 39.18Josie Piela
CAT 1217 39.51Gianna Dabkowski
CAT 1118 41.17Phia Schiavone
WWRX 1119 41.29Katy Ciccarelli
CAC 1120 42.08Olivia Nowak
NFAF 1221 42.90Valentina Civitano
CAC 1222 43.80Lucy Doyle- Kusy
NMBS 1123 45.28Camila Sweeney
MJCC 1124 45.86Ann-Yee Lim

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 121 1:09.43Victoria Bargellini
33.71 1:09.43

MJCC 122 1:10.50Maya Demkowicz
34.35 1:10.50

NCA 113 1:12.36Claire Tolley
35.17 1:12.36

NFAF 124 1:13.90Anabella Tam
34.69 1:13.90

MJCC 125 1:14.11Lyla Harhay
35.77 1:14.11

NFAF 126 1:15.94Mia Reitzen
36.00 1:15.94

NMBS 127 1:19.12Keira Douglas
37.37 1:19.12

MJCC 128 1:19.59Madison Shafman
38.19 1:19.59

NCA 129 1:20.08Evelyn Vogel
38.53 1:20.08

BSPL 1210 1:20.52Ava Czarnecki
40.28 1:20.52

MJCC 1211 1:23.86Sophia Adelman
40.48 1:23.86

NCA 1112 1:25.60Rebecca Langlais
WWRX 1113 1:27.74Katy Ciccarelli
NFAF 1114 1:31.66Evelynn Walsh

44.43 1:31.66
CAC 1215 1:32.00Lucy Doyle- Kusy

45.13 1:32.00

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX 111 36.76Maxene Meroy
MJCC 122 38.73Lyla Harhay
NCA 113 38.96Colleen White
NFAF 124 40.51Anabella Tam
NFAF 125 42.59Mia Reitzen
NCA 116 43.51Rebecca Langlais
CAC 127 43.97Lucy Doyle- Kusy
NFAF 128 44.18Valentina Civitano
CAT 129 45.59Gianna Dabkowski
CAC 1110 48.15Olivia Nowak

MJCC 1111 50.39Neila Braverman
NFAF 1112 52.53Evelynn Walsh
NFAF 11--- DQElla Binder

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 1:15.93Addison Markoja
36.35 1:15.93

WWRX 112 1:19.18Maxene Meroy
37.86 1:19.18

NMBS 123 1:27.15Lucy Cherniske
42.02 1:27.15

NCA 114 1:27.85Colleen White
40.80 1:27.85

NMBS 125 1:28.04Keira Douglas
42.94 1:28.04

MJCC 126 1:29.97Ally Leary
41.37 1:29.97

NCA 117 1:33.90Rebecca Langlais
43.63 1:33.90

CAC 128 1:39.67Lucy Doyle- Kusy
46.97 1:39.67

NFAF 129 1:39.70Valentina Civitano
47.74 1:39.70

CAT 1210 1:42.47Gianna Dabkowski
47.35 1:42.47

MJCC 1111 1:45.46Ann-Yee Lim
CAT 1112 1:46.29Phia Schiavone

49.51 1:46.29
NMBS 1113 1:46.47Camila Sweeney

48.84 1:46.47

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 29.47Addison Markoja
NMBS 122 30.02Victoria Bargellini
NFAF 123 32.04Anabella Tam
WWRX 124 32.20Sophie Liang
MJCC 125 32.64Ally Leary
MJCC 126 32.79Celia Filotto
WWRX 117 33.31Maxene Meroy
NCA 118 33.43Colleen White
MJCC 129 34.47Maya Demkowicz
MJCC 1110 35.44Kaylee Polnik
BSPL 1211 36.13Celia Tacuri-Sanchez
MJCC 1212 40.78Madison Shafman
CAC 1113 41.66Olivia Nowak
NFAF 1214 43.52Valentina Civitano
WWRX 1115 44.04Katy Ciccarelli
NFAF 1116 50.74Ella Binder

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 121 1:06.18Addison Markoja
30.71 1:06.18

NMBS 122 1:10.48Victoria Bargellini
32.29 1:10.48
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(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX 123 1:14.56Sophie Liang
34.25 1:14.56

WWRX 114 1:15.56Maxene Meroy
34.65 1:15.56

MJCC 125 1:15.97Celia Filotto
33.80 1:15.97

MJCC 126 1:18.37Lyla Harhay
35.06 1:18.37

WWRX 117 1:22.47Michaela Head
38.50 1:22.47

MJCC 128 1:30.51Sophia Adelman
39.92 1:30.51

MJCC 129 1:30.54Madison Shafman
42.11 1:30.54

MJCC 1110 1:31.92Kaylee Polnik
40.13 1:31.92

NCA 1111 1:42.19Rebecca Langlais
47.52 1:42.19

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 2:35.53Ally Leary
33.04 1:12.59 2:02.44 2:35.53

NCA 112 2:36.35Colleen White
34.70 1:14.42 2:00.22 2:36.35

WWRX 113 2:39.84Maxene Meroy
33.71 1:16.30 2:01.74 2:39.84

MJCC 124 2:41.16Maya Demkowicz
35.67 1:14.24 2:04.77 2:41.16

MJCC 125 2:44.48Celia Filotto
33.15 1:15.64 2:06.52 2:44.48

CAC 126 2:45.42Ruby Thoms
35.97 1:16.66 2:08.13 2:45.42

BSPL 127 2:48.39Celia Tacuri-Sanchez
37.97 1:19.55 2:12.00 2:48.39

NMBS 128 2:49.45Lucy Cherniske
39.90 1:22.60 2:13.80 2:49.45

MJCC 129 2:50.05Sophia Adelman
37.73 1:20.43 2:12.64 2:50.05

NFAF 1210 2:50.56Mia Reitzen
36.21 1:18.09 2:12.36 2:50.56

NCA 1211 2:50.71Evelyn Vogel
37.15 1:21.18 2:12.78 2:50.71

WWRX 1112 2:55.51Michaela Head
37.54 1:20.40 2:15.43 2:55.51

NCA 1113 3:04.32Rebecca Langlais
43.20 1:29.53 2:23.06 3:04.32

CAT 1214 3:22.62Gianna Dabkowski
48.70 1:37.44 2:40.39 3:22.62

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.98MJCC
1) Ally Leary 12 2) Madison Shafman 12
3) Lyla Harhay 12 4) Maya Demkowicz 12

29.42 59.77 1:29.51 1:57.98
A2 2:10.47NFAF

1) Mia Reitzen 12 2) Valentina Civitano 12
3) Evelynn Walsh 11 4) Anabella Tam 12

30.51 1:06.06 1:44.01 2:10.47
A--- DQNCA

1) Colleen White 11 2) Rebecca Langlais 11
3) Evelyn Vogel 12 4) Claire Tolley 11

31.13 1:07.15 1:36.47 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:16.80MJCC
1) Maya Demkowicz 12 2) Ally Leary 12
3) Celia Filotto 12 4) Lyla Harhay 12

33.93 1:14.43 1:47.98 2:16.80
A2 2:23.30NMBS

1) Keira Douglas 12 2) Lucy Cherniske 12
3) Victoria Bargellini 12 4) Camila Sweeney 11

36.72 1:16.89 1:47.35 2:23.30
B3 2:37.44MJCC

1) Sophia Adelman 12 2) Ann-Yee Lim 11
3) Madison Shafman 12 4) Kaylee Polnik 11

38.47 1:30.20 2:05.17 2:37.44
A--- DQNCA

1) Evelyn Vogel 12 2) Rebecca Langlais 11
3) Colleen White 11 4) Claire Tolley 11

38.25 1:07.56 1:59.59 DQ

Girls	1-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 2:30.42Maya Demkowicz
35.51 1:13.63 1:52.94 2:30.42

NMBS 122 2:31.74Victoria Bargellini
35.18 1:13.34 1:53.40 2:31.74

NFAF 123 2:40.46Mia Reitzen
36.46 1:16.78 1:59.09 2:40.46

NFAF 104 3:40.57Macie Thompson
49.64 1:46.36 2:44.65 3:40.57

Girls	1-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX 111 2:52.88Maxene Meroy
37.95 1:22.73 2:08.99 2:52.88

NCA 102 2:54.16Sammy D'Amour
39.16 1:24.22 2:09.36 2:54.16

Girls	1-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX 111 2:57.67Michaela Head
38.14 1:22.48 2:09.72 2:57.67
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May	21-23,	2021	-	Tolland,	CT
Results

Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 141 25.75Sabrina Schuster
CAC 162 25.93Delaney Reck
NCA 163 26.05Jasmine Uricchio
MJCC 134 26.90Tess Sherry
WWRX 135 27.06Sophia Caldwell
CAC 186 27.07Hannah Benavides
NCA 147 27.08Avery Anderson
SEAL 148 27.10Kamryn Yepez
SEAL 139 27.13Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
SEAL 1410 27.30Rylie Benigni
SEAL 1411 27.43Sarah Meeyeon Kim
MJCC 1312 27.45Liv Sherry
CAC 1413 27.51Anna Orphanides
SEAL 1514 27.66Emma Jekubovich
NCA 1815 27.69Brooke Keeney
CAT 1516 28.00Anna Simoniello
NCA 1517 28.18Amber Zeng
CAC 1318 28.35Katie Kumpf
CAC 1519 28.46Sophie Ash
CAC 1520 28.50Rosie Letellier
CAT 1421 28.55Elsa Kuehn
NMBS 1422 28.71Faith Bargellini
BSPL 1523 28.94Katelyn Holleran
NCA 1624 28.96Sara Roney
CAT 1525 29.30Elly Rothrock
MJCC 1726 29.64Ainsley Vyse
NFAF 1427 30.00Maia Thompson
MJCC 1328 30.11Rosie Alonzo
MJCC 1429 30.19Alison Rodrigue Rodrigue
CAT 1330 30.45Maggie Miller
BSPL 1331 30.48Morgan Thompson
WWRX 1732 30.49Ainsley Sasportas
NFAF 1333 30.69Madison Feller
MJCC 1534 30.78Gwen Bye
CAT 1635 30.79Johanna Houska
MJCC 1436 31.11Paeton Romero
CAC 14*37 31.76Kerri Loughlin
NCA 13*37 31.76Grace Zeng
CAC 1339 32.36Hannah Blomberg
CAC 1540 33.02Charlotte Kunka
NMBS 1441 33.11Emma Meyer
MJCC 1342 33.20Elise Reneson
CAT 1343 33.79Julia Battista
CAT 1344 34.11So ia Campo
NCA 1445 34.24Elsa Macionus
BSPL 1446 34.32Isabel Paolino
CAC 1347 34.64Aleah Alla
NFAF 1548 35.19Trilby Cellamare
NFAF 1449 35.30Anya Ionis
CAC 1550 36.70Emma Chasteen
CAT 1351 37.93Olivia Campo

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 131 55.25Riley Anderson
25.92 55.25

NCA 172 55.67Jenna Swist
26.92 55.67

SEAL 143 55.85Sabrina Schuster
26.45 55.85

CAC 164 56.39Delaney Reck
26.94 56.39

MJCC 135 57.41Tess Sherry
27.47 57.41

NCA 166 57.70Jasmine Uricchio
28.10 57.70

MJCC 137 58.76Liv Sherry
27.84 58.76

SEAL 158 59.05Emma Jekubovich
28.37 59.05

WWRX 139 59.07Sophia Caldwell
28.35 59.07

NCA 1410 59.18Avery Anderson
28.42 59.18

SEAL 1311 59.67Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
28.75 59.67

SEAL 1412 59.87Sarah Meeyeon Kim
28.74 59.87

MJCC 14*13 1:00.21Jane Harhay
28.80 1:00.21

SEAL 14*13 1:00.21Rylie Benigni
28.41 1:00.21

CAC 1715 1:00.23Alessandra Darcy
28.57 1:00.23

NFAF 1516 1:00.25Mackenzie Morus
28.99 1:00.25

BSPL 1417 1:00.86Emersyn Hertzler
28.80 1:00.86

SEAL 1418 1:01.04Kamryn Yepez
29.66 1:01.04

NFAF 1619 1:01.33Tallulah Going
29.32 1:01.33

NCA 1520 1:01.51Amber Zeng
29.83 1:01.51

CAT 1421 1:03.06Elsa Kuehn
30.72 1:03.06

NCA 1622 1:03.08Sara Roney
29.93 1:03.08

CAC 1323 1:03.24Katie Kumpf
29.92 1:03.24

MJCC 1424 1:03.26Ava Hapkiewicz
29.56 1:03.26

NMBS 1425 1:03.34Faith Bargellini
29.99 1:03.34

CAC 1526 1:03.43Rosie Letellier
30.08 1:03.43

WWRX 1727 1:04.09Ainsley Sasportas
31.44 1:04.09
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CT	NCA	May	RTC	Invite,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-59

May	21-23,	2021	-	Tolland,	CT
Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 1528 1:04.21Elly Rothrock
31.03 1:04.21

MJCC 1529 1:04.34Gwen Bye
31.29 1:04.34

WWRX 1430 1:04.59Alice Franceschet
30.75 1:04.59

NFAF 1431 1:04.71Maia Thompson
30.74 1:04.71

BSPL 1532 1:04.77Katelyn Holleran
31.25 1:04.77

MJCC 1433 1:04.85Paeton Romero
31.56 1:04.85

MJCC 1334 1:05.12Claire Haverly
30.37 1:05.12

CAT 1635 1:05.24Johanna Houska
31.44 1:05.24

MJCC 1636 1:06.09Katherine Manaresi
31.32 1:06.09

CAT 1537 1:06.13Erin Marica
32.23 1:06.13

MJCC 1438 1:06.42Amaris Flemming
31.49 1:06.42

NFAF 1339 1:06.72Abby Perun
31.47 1:06.72

MJCC 1340 1:06.83Cecelia Peck
33.00 1:06.83

BSPL 1341 1:07.42Morgan Thompson
31.88 1:07.42

NFAF 1342 1:09.07Lauren Hubert
33.26 1:09.07

CAC 1443 1:09.94Kerri Loughlin
32.94 1:09.94

CAC 1644 1:10.07Sarah Tarinelli
33.34 1:10.07

NFAF 1345 1:10.40Madison Feller
33.73 1:10.40

BSPL 1346 1:11.30Milan Barresi
33.30 1:11.30

CAC 1347 1:12.49Hannah Blomberg
33.88 1:12.49

NCA 1748 1:14.61Maddie Norris
34.97 1:14.61

NMBS 1449 1:14.87Emma Meyer
35.88 1:14.87

MJCC 1350 1:15.79Sophie Fiskewold
37.28 1:15.79

MJCC 1351 1:16.21Elise Reneson
35.95 1:16.21

NFAF 1552 1:21.93Trilby Cellamare
38.06 1:21.93

CAT 1353 1:22.37Olivia Campo
38.84 1:22.37

CAC 1554 1:23.29Emma Chasteen
37.41 1:23.29

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 161 1:59.83Jasmine Uricchio
27.15 57.15 1:28.66 1:59.83

NCA 172 2:03.23Jenna Swist
27.50 58.42 1:30.59 2:03.23

MJCC 133 2:04.50Tess Sherry
27.76 59.31 1:31.90 2:04.50

CAC 164 2:06.43Delaney Reck
30.31 1:03.09 1:35.22 2:06.43

MJCC 135 2:06.46Liv Sherry
28.49 1:00.51 1:33.66 2:06.46

NCA 136 2:06.71Riley Anderson
28.04 59.76 1:33.09 2:06.71

SEAL 147 2:06.77Rylie Benigni
28.28 1:00.03 1:33.56 2:06.77

NCA 188 2:06.84Brooke Keeney
28.95 1:00.83 1:33.66 2:06.84

SEAL 139 2:07.42Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
30.13 1:03.18 1:35.64 2:07.42

MJCC 1410 2:09.41Jane Harhay
29.34 1:02.10 1:35.78 2:09.41

SEAL 1511 2:11.35Emma Jekubovich
29.34 1:01.88 1:36.32 2:11.35

NCA 1412 2:11.36Avery Anderson
28.88 1:01.66 1:36.42 2:11.36

SEAL 1413 2:12.50Sarah Meeyeon Kim
29.63 1:02.79 1:37.83 2:12.50

WWRX 1314 2:13.13Sophia Caldwell
29.67 1:03.03 1:38.58 2:13.13

CAT 1515 2:15.45Anna Simoniello
30.29 1:04.16 1:39.57 2:15.45

NCA 1616 2:16.30Sara Roney
30.33 1:04.25 1:40.20 2:16.30

SEAL 1417 2:16.35Kamryn Yepez
30.22 1:04.02 1:39.95 2:16.35

CAC 1418 2:16.36Anna Orphanides
30.31 1:04.42 1:40.03 2:16.36

MJCC 1419 2:16.48Paeton Romero
32.18 1:06.59 1:42.29 2:16.48

WWRX 1420 2:16.84Alice Franceschet
31.66 1:06.61 1:42.38 2:16.84

MJCC 1421 2:18.11Rachel Mathews
31.73 1:06.78 1:43.41 2:18.11

MJCC 1522 2:18.65Gwen Bye
32.51 1:06.84 1:42.93 2:18.65

MJCC 1323 2:18.92Rosie Alonzo
32.00 1:07.10 1:42.86 2:18.92

WWRX 1724 2:19.23Ainsley Sasportas
32.00 1:07.11 1:43.65 2:19.23

CAT 1525 2:20.73Elly Rothrock
31.75 1:07.42 1:44.87 2:20.73

MJCC 1326 2:22.51Cecelia Peck
34.14 1:10.51 1:48.82 2:22.51

CAT 1527 2:22.53Erin Marica
33.60 1:09.69 1:46.52 2:22.53
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CT	NCA	May	RTC	Invite,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-59
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Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BSPL 1728 2:23.23Noelle Bruce
32.33 1:08.91 1:46.78 2:23.23

NFAF 1429 2:24.66Maia Thompson
33.76 1:11.05 1:49.02 2:24.66

CAC 1530 2:24.70Sophie Ash
32.02 1:08.89 1:47.39 2:24.70

MJCC 1331 2:24.73Claire Haverly
32.25 1:09.19 1:48.23 2:24.73

CAT 1632 2:25.44Johanna Houska
33.76 1:10.41 1:48.98 2:25.44

BSPL 1533 2:25.64Madison Pikell
33.25 1:10.08 1:48.84 2:25.64

NFAF 1334 2:32.82Madison Feller
33.55 1:12.68 1:53.51 2:32.82

MJCC 1435 2:33.12Alison Rodrigue Rodrigue
33.79 1:11.95 1:52.35 2:33.12

CAC 1436 2:34.05Kerri Loughlin
34.78 1:13.32 1:53.65 2:34.05

NFAF 1537 2:39.18Syd Dawes
36.11 1:17.15 1:57.85 2:39.18

NMBS 1438 2:43.48Emma Meyer
36.82 1:18.84 2:02.16 2:43.48

MJCC 1339 2:45.89Elise Reneson
35.34 1:17.08 2:02.26 2:45.89

CAT 1340 2:47.58So ia Campo
36.83 1:20.46 2:05.64 2:47.58

CAC 1341 2:47.80Hannah Blomberg
36.90 1:19.57 2:00.06 2:47.80

CAC 1542 2:54.91Charlotte Kunka
36.08 1:19.32 2:06.44 2:54.91

CAT 1343 2:56.95Julia Battista
38.12 1:22.79 2:09.46 2:56.95

NFAF 1544 2:58.15Trilby Cellamare
38.89 1:24.31 2:13.01 2:58.15

CAC 1545 3:17.16Emma Chasteen
1:48.86 3:17.16

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 161 1:04.01Delaney Reck
31.29 1:04.01

NCA 172 1:04.53Jenna Swist
32.05 1:04.53

SEAL 143 1:05.05Sabrina Schuster
31.77 1:05.05

SEAL 154 1:06.14Emma Jekubovich
32.13 1:06.14

SEAL 145 1:06.16Sarah Meeyeon Kim
32.27 1:06.16

CAC 176 1:07.27Alessandra Darcy
32.15 1:07.27

MJCC 13*7 1:07.56Tess Sherry
32.83 1:07.56

CAC 13*7 1:07.56Katie Kumpf
32.52 1:07.56

SEAL 149 1:07.92Kamryn Yepez
33.06 1:07.92

NCA 1610 1:08.28Sara Roney
33.06 1:08.28

SEAL 1411 1:10.01Rylie Benigni
34.80 1:10.01

SEAL 1312 1:10.03Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
33.58 1:10.03

BSPL 1313 1:10.16Kathryn Bartolome
34.04 1:10.16

MJCC 1314 1:10.24Liv Sherry
33.80 1:10.24

MJCC 1415 1:10.98Jane Harhay
34.38 1:10.98

MJCC 1316 1:12.58Cecelia Peck
36.16 1:12.58

MJCC 1417 1:13.12Ava Hapkiewicz
34.27 1:13.12

WWRX 1318 1:13.36Sophia Caldwell
34.87 1:13.36

NFAF 1319 1:13.90Abby Perun
36.55 1:13.90

MJCC 1420 1:14.17Rachel Mathews
36.27 1:14.17

NFAF 1621 1:14.28Tallulah Going
35.96 1:14.28

BSPL 1522 1:14.40Katelyn Holleran
36.04 1:14.40

BSPL 1323 1:14.75Morgan Thompson
36.49 1:14.75

MJCC 1424 1:14.87Amaris Flemming
36.01 1:14.87

NMBS 1425 1:15.02Faith Bargellini
36.45 1:15.02

MJCC 1326 1:15.31Rosie Alonzo
37.25 1:15.31

WWRX 1727 1:16.05Ainsley Sasportas
37.56 1:16.05

MJCC 1528 1:16.39Gwen Bye
37.98 1:16.39

NFAF 1429 1:17.06Maia Thompson
37.67 1:17.06

MJCC 1330 1:17.11Claire Haverly
37.29 1:17.11

MJCC 1731 1:17.31Ainsley Vyse
37.04 1:17.31

NCA 1332 1:18.44Grace Zeng
37.98 1:18.44

NFAF 1333 1:19.13Madison Feller
39.26 1:19.13

NFAF 1334 1:19.70Lauren Hubert
39.66 1:19.70

NMBS 1535 1:19.77Morgan Andrews
39.44 1:19.77

NFAF 1536 1:20.15Syd Dawes
39.63 1:20.15
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May	21-23,	2021	-	Tolland,	CT
Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 1437 1:22.19Emma Meyer
40.54 1:22.19

CAC 1438 1:22.22Kerri Loughlin
39.87 1:22.22

CAC 1339 1:24.37Hannah Blomberg
41.50 1:24.37

CAC 1640 1:25.12Sarah Tarinelli
41.55 1:25.12

NCA 1741 1:25.81Maddie Norris
41.29 1:25.81

MJCC 1342 1:27.46Elise Reneson
41.93 1:27.46

MJCC 1343 1:29.17Sophie Fiskewold
43.94 1:29.17

CAT 1344 1:33.86So ia Campo
1:34.08 1:33.86

NFAF 1545 1:36.50Trilby Cellamare
45.99 1:36.50

CAC 1546 1:38.51Emma Chasteen
44.95 1:38.51

CAT 1347 1:46.76Olivia Campo
MJCC 16--- DQKatherine Manaresi

39.79 DQ

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 171 2:17.79Jenna Swist
32.25 1:06.73 1:42.40 2:17.79

CAC 162 2:19.01Delaney Reck
33.56 1:09.00 1:44.78 2:19.01

SEAL 143 2:26.82Kamryn Yepez
34.57 2:26.82

SEAL 154 2:26.92Emma Jekubovich
34.08 1:10.42 1:48.52 2:26.92

MJCC 145 2:28.94Jane Harhay
34.89 1:12.70 1:51.46 2:28.94

NFAF 156 2:29.98Mackenzie Morus
34.60 1:12.90 1:52.02 2:29.98

MJCC 137 2:34.43Cecelia Peck
36.60 1:15.50 1:55.25 2:34.43

MJCC 148 2:34.67Ava Hapkiewicz
34.40 1:13.39 1:54.74 2:34.67

SEAL 139 2:36.00Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
36.15 1:16.03 1:57.66 2:36.00

NMBS 1410 2:41.47Faith Bargellini
37.24 1:19.18 2:02.20 2:41.47

MJCC 1411 2:41.55Paeton Romero
37.05 1:17.95 2:01.29 2:41.55

MJCC 1512 2:42.36Gwen Bye
38.26 1:18.54 2:00.95 2:42.36

CAT 1513 2:46.34Erin Marica
40.43 1:22.02 2:04.89 2:46.34

NFAF 1414 2:47.15Maia Thompson
1:24.24 2:07.14 2:47.15

NMBS 1415 2:54.55Emma Meyer
41.43 1:26.19 2:11.35 2:54.55

MJCC 1316 3:02.45Elise Reneson
40.35 1:26.54 2:15.02 3:02.45

NFAF 1517 3:26.83Trilby Cellamare

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 181 1:09.03Hannah Benavides
33.08 1:09.03

NCA 152 1:09.89Amber Zeng
33.20 1:09.89

NCA 173 1:11.29Grace Motisi
33.82 1:11.29

CAC 154 1:14.15Rosie Letellier
34.63 1:14.15

SEAL 145 1:14.47Sabrina Schuster
35.22 1:14.47

MJCC 176 1:18.30Ainsley Vyse
36.01 1:18.30

WWRX 147 1:19.91Alice Franceschet
37.39 1:19.91

NFAF 158 1:21.24Mackenzie Morus
38.44 1:21.24

SEAL 149 1:21.48Sarah Meeyeon Kim
38.75 1:21.48

BSPL 1410 1:21.54Emersyn Hertzler
38.24 1:21.54

MJCC 1411 1:22.04Ava Hapkiewicz
39.08 1:22.04

NCA 1312 1:25.39Grace Zeng
40.23 1:25.39

BSPL 1713 1:26.57Noelle Bruce
41.02 1:26.57

MJCC 1414 1:26.86Rachel Mathews
41.28 1:26.86

CAT 1415 1:27.09Elsa Kuehn
41.18 1:27.09

CAC 1316 1:27.35Katie Kumpf
40.25 1:27.35

MJCC 1317 1:28.68Claire Haverly
41.09 1:28.68

NFAF 1518 1:32.81Syd Dawes
44.14 1:32.81

CAC 1519 1:34.16Sophie Ash
44.16 1:34.16

BSPL 1420 1:34.22Isabel Paolino
43.11 1:34.22

NFAF 1421 1:36.42Anya Ionis
NCA 1422 1:37.46Elsa Macionus

44.74 1:37.46
CAC 1423 1:38.95Kerri Loughlin

47.10 1:38.95
CAC 1324 1:42.43Aleah Alla

47.22 1:42.43
CAC 1525 1:44.35Emma Chasteen

47.43 1:44.35
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Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 1326 1:46.55Maggie Miller
47.98 1:46.55

CAT 1327 1:53.99Olivia Campo
51.16 1:53.99

CAC 15--- DQCharlotte Kunka
45.02 DQ

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 151 2:30.67Amber Zeng
35.08 1:13.96 1:51.73 2:30.67

CAC 182 2:30.72Hannah Benavides
34.48 1:13.17 1:52.16 2:30.72

MJCC 133 2:33.57Liv Sherry
33.41 1:12.36 1:54.19 2:33.57

MJCC 134 2:35.13Tess Sherry
35.39 1:14.46 1:56.22 2:35.13

NCA 175 2:37.61Grace Motisi
35.66 1:15.22 1:56.28 2:37.61

CAC 156 2:41.75Rosie Letellier
35.70 1:16.33 1:58.73 2:41.75

MJCC 157 2:48.81Gwen Bye
39.04 1:21.84 2:05.91 2:48.81

NFAF 158 2:53.18Mackenzie Morus
38.51 1:22.81 2:07.85 2:53.18

WWRX 149 2:54.94Alice Franceschet
39.02 1:23.93 2:09.76 2:54.94

MJCC 1710 2:56.03Ainsley Vyse
40.06 1:25.11 2:10.86 2:56.03

CAT 1511 2:59.01Erin Marica
41.14 1:27.29 2:13.91 2:59.01

MJCC 1412 2:59.21Ava Hapkiewicz
40.59 1:27.44 2:14.83 2:59.21

MJCC 1413 3:02.53Amaris Flemming
41.77 1:28.48 2:15.40 3:02.53

MJCC 1414 3:11.31Paeton Romero
44.73 1:33.40 2:22.44 3:11.31

MJCC 1315 3:13.83Claire Haverly
42.53 1:31.98 2:22.80 3:13.83

BSPL 1316 3:17.14Milan Barresi
43.92 1:34.29 2:26.46 3:17.14

NFAF 1317 3:19.10Abby Perun
45.29 1:35.98 2:27.61 3:19.10

NFAF 1518 3:32.18Syd Dawes
47.79 1:43.08 2:37.71 3:32.18

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 161 59.71Jasmine Uricchio
28.25 59.71

NCA 132 1:00.73Riley Anderson
28.21 1:00.73

SEAL 143 1:02.67Rylie Benigni
29.18 1:02.67

SEAL 144 1:03.69Sabrina Schuster
30.14 1:03.69

NCA 175 1:04.91Grace Motisi
30.67 1:04.91

MJCC 136 1:05.26Liv Sherry
29.21 1:05.26

NCA 147 1:06.04Avery Anderson
30.64 1:06.04

NCA 188 1:06.65Brooke Keeney
30.92 1:06.65

MJCC 139 1:06.68Tess Sherry
31.03 1:06.68

CAC 1810 1:06.88Hannah Benavides
30.89 1:06.88

NCA 1511 1:07.74Amber Zeng
31.56 1:07.74

NFAF 1512 1:08.65Mackenzie Morus
32.22 1:08.65

WWRX 1713 1:08.71Ainsley Sasportas
32.63 1:08.71

CAC 1414 1:09.23Anna Orphanides
31.42 1:09.23

WWRX 1315 1:09.77Sophia Caldwell
32.36 1:09.77

NMBS 1416 1:09.99Faith Bargellini
32.12 1:09.99

CAC 1317 1:10.34Katie Kumpf
31.50 1:10.34

MJCC 1418 1:11.43Rachel Mathews
32.59 1:11.43

NCA 1619 1:11.48Sara Roney
32.87 1:11.48

WWRX 1420 1:13.36Alice Franceschet
33.76 1:13.36

CAT 1621 1:14.95Johanna Houska
34.24 1:14.95

MJCC 1322 1:15.34Rosie Alonzo
34.70 1:15.34

MJCC 1423 1:15.75Ava Hapkiewicz
33.99 1:15.75

MJCC 1424 1:16.64Jane Harhay
35.45 1:16.64

MJCC 1725 1:18.08Ainsley Vyse
36.17 1:18.08

BSPL 1526 1:19.67Madison Pikell
37.28 1:19.67

MJCC 1327 1:23.75Claire Haverly
36.37 1:23.75

NFAF 1328 1:29.05Madison Feller
40.08 1:29.05

MJCC 1329 1:30.58Cecelia Peck
41.96 1:30.58

MJCC 1430 1:31.88Alison Rodrigue Rodrigue
42.27 1:31.88

NFAF 1531 1:32.35Syd Dawes
41.09 1:32.35
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Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 161 2:16.34Jasmine Uricchio
30.13 1:04.25 1:39.67 2:16.34

NCA 132 2:24.56Riley Anderson
30.16 1:06.19 1:44.60 2:24.56

SEAL 143 2:36.49Rylie Benigni
32.88 1:12.20 1:55.65 2:36.49

NMBS 144 2:43.39Faith Bargellini
36.79 1:18.96 2:02.28 2:43.39

MJCC 145 2:43.43Rachel Mathews
34.74 1:16.61 1:59.98 2:43.43

MJCC 136 2:46.73Rosie Alonzo
36.96 1:18.51 2:01.75 2:46.73

CAT 167 2:48.00Johanna Houska
35.42 1:18.04 2:03.87 2:48.00

MJCC 168 2:51.93Katherine Manaresi
35.00 1:17.27 2:51.93

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 181 2:18.79Hannah Benavides
29.43 1:06.71 1:44.67 2:18.79

NCA 172 2:19.44Grace Motisi
30.49 1:08.04 1:47.07 2:19.44

NCA 163 2:20.12Jasmine Uricchio
29.49 1:06.16 1:48.69 2:20.12

SEAL 144 2:21.79Sabrina Schuster
30.61 1:07.98 1:49.77 2:21.79

NCA 155 2:26.85Amber Zeng
31.59 1:11.46 1:51.98 2:26.85

SEAL 156 2:28.10Emma Jekubovich
31.16 1:08.06 1:54.06 2:28.10

SEAL 147 2:28.20Sarah Meeyeon Kim
30.95 1:08.34 1:54.48 2:28.20

BSPL 138 2:29.01Kathryn Bartolome
31.15 1:09.41 1:54.48 2:29.01

NFAF 159 2:31.42Mackenzie Morus
32.70 1:11.09 1:55.62 2:31.42

SEAL 1410 2:32.51Kamryn Yepez
32.50 1:08.93 1:55.95 2:32.51

NCA 1611 2:32.67Sara Roney
31.98 1:08.62 1:55.57 2:32.67

MJCC 1412 2:32.92Jane Harhay
33.63 1:12.68 1:58.03 2:32.92

CAC 1313 2:33.83Katie Kumpf
31.55 1:07.10 1:57.09 2:33.83

CAT 1514 2:35.37Elly Rothrock
32.45 1:12.78 1:57.26 2:35.37

MJCC 1415 2:36.31Rachel Mathews
33.07 1:11.90 2:00.15 2:36.31

CAC 1516 2:36.67Rosie Letellier
34.89 1:17.84 1:59.64 2:36.67

NFAF 1617 2:37.26Tallulah Going
32.55 1:13.68 2:01.58 2:37.26

WWRX 1418 2:37.64Alice Franceschet
32.94 1:15.74 2:00.92 2:37.64

MJCC 1719 2:37.72Ainsley Vyse
33.48 1:13.99 2:00.72 2:37.72

MJCC 1320 2:37.93Rosie Alonzo
34.07 1:16.02 2:02.95 2:37.93

WWRX 1721 2:38.77Ainsley Sasportas
33.11 1:14.39 2:02.68 2:38.77

SEAL 1322 2:41.05Adrianna Bailey-Stewart
34.22 1:14.82 2:06.33 2:41.05

BSPL 1523 2:43.06Katelyn Holleran
35.01 1:15.05 2:05.51 2:43.06

CAT 1424 2:43.55Elsa Kuehn
35.78 1:16.82 2:07.66 2:43.55

MJCC 1425 2:44.04Paeton Romero
37.33 1:19.79 2:10.14 2:44.04

NMBS 1526 2:47.38Morgan Andrews
37.10 1:20.08 2:09.07 2:47.38

MJCC 1327 2:48.97Cecelia Peck
41.45 1:21.30 2:13.59 2:48.97

NFAF 1428 2:51.47Maia Thompson
38.49 1:21.05 2:15.85 2:51.47

CAC 1629 2:52.03Sarah Tarinelli
36.67 1:22.15 2:14.18 2:52.03

NCA 1330 2:52.71Grace Zeng
41.18 1:24.38 2:13.79 2:52.71

NFAF 1331 2:57.52Madison Feller
39.06 1:22.21 2:19.01 2:57.52

NFAF 1532 3:02.62Syd Dawes
42.01 1:27.00 2:22.15 3:02.62

MJCC 1333 3:08.42Elise Reneson
43.39 1:29.16 2:25.91 3:08.42

NMBS 1434 3:10.09Emma Meyer
43.90 1:29.91 2:28.82 3:10.09

MJCC 1335 3:10.84Sophie Fiskewold
43.77 1:32.44 2:30.72 3:10.84

CAT 1336 3:20.92So ia Campo
44.28 1:35.05 2:35.50 3:20.92

NFAF 1537 3:27.56Trilby Cellamare
46.81 1:39.10 2:40.32 3:27.56

Girls	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:50.05NCA
1) Jenna Swist 17 2) Brooke Keeney 18
3) Grace Motisi 17 4) Jasmine Uricchio 16

27.97 57.72 1:25.90 1:56.83
2:24.21 2:54.17 3:20.86 3:50.05

A2 3:54.72SEAL
1) Rylie Benigni 14 2) Emma Jekubovich 15
3) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 13 4) Sabrina Schuster 14

28.94 1:01.51 1:30.12 2:01.84
2:27.46 2:56.96 3:24.86 3:54.72
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(Girls	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 3:55.86MJCC
1) Liv Sherry 13 2) Jane Harhay 14
3) Ava Hapkiewicz 14 4) Tess Sherry 13

27.53 58.42 1:26.73 1:57.95
2:26.45 3:00.18 3:26.11 3:55.86

B4 3:59.53NCA
1) Avery Anderson 14 2) Sara Roney 16
3) Amber Zeng 15 4) Riley Anderson 13

28.79 1:00.53 1:29.85 2:02.50
2:31.76 3:03.13 3:29.57 3:59.53

A5 4:13.06CAT
1) Erin Marica 15 2) Elly Rothrock 15
3) Anna Simoniello 15 4) Elsa Kuehn 14

31.73 1:05.84 1:36.21 2:09.64
2:38.76 3:10.37 3:40.20 4:13.06

A6 4:18.76BSPL
1) Madison Pikell 15 2) Katelyn Holleran 15
3) Morgan Thompson 13 4) Emersyn Hertzler 14

30.93 1:03.83 1:35.38 2:10.71
2:41.87 3:18.03 3:46.54 4:18.76

B7 4:21.16MJCC
1) Gwen Bye 15 2) Rachel Mathews 14
3) Ainsley Vyse 17 4) Paeton Romero 14

31.40 1:04.81 1:35.27 2:09.38
2:40.43 3:15.96 3:46.81 4:21.16

A8 4:26.16NFAF
1) Maia Thompson 14 2) Madison Feller 13
3) Syd Dawes 15 4) Mackenzie Morus 15

30.79 1:05.00 1:38.22 2:15.19
2:48.99 3:26.60 3:54.52 4:26.16

C9 4:28.80MJCC
1) Claire Haverly 13 2) Rosie Alonzo 13
3) Cecelia Peck 13 4) Alison Rodrigue Rodriguez 

29.93 1:05.57 1:37.94 2:13.17
2:45.73 3:22.76 3:52.12 4:28.80

B10 5:07.13CAT
1) Julia Battista 13 2) Olivia Campo 13
3) So ia Campo 13 4) Maggie Miller 13

35.87 1:16.32 1:55.56 2:40.21
3:16.37 3:57.60 4:31.16 5:07.13

Girls	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:15.59NCA
1) Jenna Swist 17 2) Amber Zeng 15
3) Jasmine Uricchio 16 4) Avery Anderson 14

31.56 1:04.35 1:37.35 2:13.87
2:42.21 3:15.42 3:43.63 4:15.59

A2 4:27.75MJCC
1) Jane Harhay 14 2) Liv Sherry 13
3) Ava Hapkiewicz 14 4) Tess Sherry 13

33.84 1:10.18 1:41.99 2:19.27
2:51.27 3:31.50 3:58.10 4:27.75

A3 4:28.79SEAL
1) Emma Jekubovich 15 2) Sabrina Schuster 14
3) Rylie Benigni 14 4) Adrianna Bailey-Stewart 13

31.69 1:05.47 1:39.57 2:19.76
2:50.40 3:27.86 3:56.94 4:28.79

B4 4:32.67NCA
1) Riley Anderson 13 2) Grace Motisi 17
3) Sara Roney 16 4) Grace Zeng 13

30.85 1:03.23 1:36.08 2:13.70
2:44.86 3:23.65 3:57.31 4:32.67

C5 4:52.73MJCC
1) Ainsley Vyse 17 2) Gwen Bye 15
3) Rosie Alonzo 13 4) Amaris Flemming 14

36.36 1:16.14 1:53.17 2:34.21
3:08.52 3:48.39 4:18.94 4:52.73

A6 4:55.51NFAF
1) Maia Thompson 14 2) Abby Perun 13
3) Mackenzie Morus 15 4) Tallulah Going 16

37.79 1:16.45 1:57.66 2:45.89
3:16.69 4:01.09 4:22.71 4:55.51

B7 4:57.46MJCC
1) Cecelia Peck 13 2) Katherine Manaresi 16
3) Rachel Mathews 14 4) Claire Haverly 13

35.38 1:11.81 1:52.70 2:39.43
3:13.42 3:53.25 4:23.49 4:57.46

B8 5:42.45NFAF
1) Lauren Hubert 13 2) Syd Dawes 15
3) Madison Feller 13 4) Trilby Cellamare 15

39.51 1:18.77 2:03.38 2:55.21
3:35.14 4:24.28 5:00.64 5:42.45

A--- DQBSPL
1) Katelyn Holleran 15 2) Kathryn Bartolome 13
3) Morgan Thompson 13 4) Emersyn Hertzler 14

34.39 1:12.83 1:49.11 2:39.67
3:08.24 3:53.30 4:21.00 DQ

A--- DQCAT
1) Elsa Kuehn 14 2) Erin Marica 15
3) Elly Rothrock 15 4) Johanna Houska 16

38.42 1:17.83 1:57.76 2:42.66
3:15.10 3:53.79 4:24.71 DQ

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 141 5:34.50Sabrina Schuster
29.03 1:01.53 1:34.78 2:08.42

2:42.62 3:16.90 3:51.63 4:26.21
5:00.54 5:34.50

SEAL 122 5:35.33Addison Markoja
30.13 1:03.26 1:36.25 2:09.67

2:44.16 3:19.12 3:53.55 4:28.56
5:02.99 5:35.33

NCA 133 5:38.24Riley Anderson
29.97 1:02.94 1:37.20 2:11.93

2:46.42 3:21.27 3:55.55 4:30.04
5:04.61 5:38.24
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 144 5:43.97Avery Anderson
29.90 1:03.17 1:37.34 2:12.09

2:46.83 3:22.10 3:57.72 4:33.31
5:09.15 5:43.97

NCA 175 5:44.94Jenna Swist
28.68 1:00.32 1:33.94 2:08.21

2:43.42 3:19.41 3:56.33 4:32.49
5:09.23 5:44.94

MJCC 126 5:46.15Ally Leary
30.40 1:04.05 1:39.20 2:14.22

2:49.62 3:25.49 4:01.18 4:36.74
5:12.10 5:46.15

NFAF 157 5:47.92Mackenzie Morus
30.29 1:04.05 1:38.74 2:14.49

2:50.09 3:25.41 4:01.01 4:36.61
5:13.20 5:47.92

SEAL 158 5:53.56Emma Jekubovich
30.09 1:03.51 1:37.82 2:13.23

2:49.55 3:25.83 4:02.14 4:39.32
5:15.44 5:53.56

WWRX 139 5:56.74Sophia Caldwell
30.55 1:05.04 1:40.78 2:16.95

2:54.18 3:30.74 4:07.11 4:44.83
5:22.12 5:56.74

MJCC 1210 5:59.38Lyla Harhay
31.18 1:06.37 1:43.19 2:20.32

2:57.45 3:34.27 4:11.00 4:47.29
5:24.44 5:59.38

MJCC 1411 6:00.56Paeton Romero
32.49 1:07.92 1:44.48 2:21.45

2:57.83 3:34.01 4:10.74 4:47.24
5:24.56 6:00.56

WWRX 1712 6:07.08Izzy Koistinen
30.37 1:04.38 1:40.41 2:17.49

2:55.44 3:33.85 4:11.96 4:50.73
5:29.51 6:07.08

NMBS 1213 6:10.86Victoria Bargellini
32.49 1:09.04 1:47.30 2:26.50

3:04.60 3:42.05 4:20.79 4:59.08
5:36.78 6:10.86

NCA 1114 6:12.87Colleen White
33.57 1:10.90 1:49.12 2:27.07

3:04.99 3:42.31 4:20.37 4:58.89
5:37.19 6:12.87

MJCC 1215 6:17.51Celia Filotto
31.81 1:08.33 1:47.62 2:26.83

3:05.42 3:44.07 4:22.22 5:01.84
5:40.94 6:17.51

MJCC 1716 6:19.78Ainsley Vyse
31.56 1:08.42 1:46.76 2:25.07

3:03.50 3:43.30 4:22.37 5:02.33
5:41.65 6:19.78

CAT 1517 6:21.54Erin Marica
34.86 1:13.05 1:52.02 2:30.53

3:09.91 3:48.91 4:27.76 5:06.43
5:44.80 6:21.54

MJCC 1318 6:23.31Claire Haverly
31.20 1:08.82 1:47.71 2:27.99

3:07.38 3:47.80 4:28.48 5:08.93
5:47.60 6:23.31

SEAL 1019 6:27.54Riley Nelson
32.71 1:10.35 1:49.95 2:30.38

3:10.40 3:50.88 4:31.07 5:11.21
5:51.25 6:27.54

MJCC 1420 6:27.89Amaris Flemming
32.65 1:09.50 1:47.35 2:26.26

3:06.04 3:46.54 4:27.25 5:08.03
5:48.70 6:27.89

NCA 1221 6:30.08Evelyn Vogel
33.59 1:11.38 1:51.15 2:30.95

3:11.20 3:51.94 4:32.44 5:13.10
5:52.68 6:30.08

MJCC 1222 6:30.57Sophia Adelman
32.30 1:10.77 1:50.89 2:31.63

3:11.62 3:51.70 4:32.69 5:13.15
5:51.92 6:30.57

BSPL 1523 6:31.57Madison Pikell
32.54 1:09.66 1:48.94 2:28.86

3:09.38 3:50.55 4:31.57 5:13.03
5:53.17 6:31.57

NFAF 1224 6:33.17Mia Reitzen
33.54 1:12.24 1:52.46 2:32.54

3:12.91 3:53.76 4:34.11 5:14.54
5:54.29 6:33.17

BSPL 1625 6:33.95Deandreya Dawiczyk
33.36 1:10.03 1:48.29 2:27.98

3:07.49 3:48.12 4:30.21 5:12.89
5:55.84 6:33.95

NMBS 1226 6:35.97Keira Douglas
33.61 1:13.11 1:54.60 2:35.79

3:16.84 3:58.17 4:38.76 5:19.58
5:59.19 6:35.97

NFAF 1427 6:36.79Maia Thompson
34.43 1:13.39 1:54.68 2:35.68

3:16.69 3:57.98 4:39.17 5:19.93
5:59.21 6:36.79

MJCC  928 6:37.88Laura Haverly
33.64 1:13.49 1:54.08 2:35.11

3:16.85 3:57.86 4:39.67 5:20.93
6:01.01 6:37.88

NFAF 1029 6:48.62Shayla Knolker
34.30 1:13.84 1:56.10 2:38.86

3:21.14 4:02.74 4:45.98 5:28.48
6:10.04 6:48.62

MJCC 1230 6:52.88Madison Shafman
37.23 1:19.03 2:00.74 2:42.74

3:25.75 4:08.22 4:50.95 5:34.49
6:14.96 6:52.88
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 1531 6:59.29Syd Dawes
35.08 1:14.98 1:57.46 2:40.88

3:25.39 4:09.25 4:52.34 5:35.51
6:19.97 6:59.29

MJCC 1132 7:03.99Kaylee Polnik
36.00 1:17.70 2:01.18 2:44.09

3:27.90 4:11.69 4:55.08 5:39.69
6:23.51 7:03.99

MJCC 1033 7:04.17Ellie Harhay
37.96 1:19.21 2:02.18 2:45.71

3:29.49 4:12.87 4:56.67 5:40.62
6:23.71 7:04.17

WWRX  934 8:15.71Emma Franceschet
41.47 1:29.78 2:17.61 3:07.53

4:00.70 4:55.73 5:46.57 6:34.04
7:23.62 8:15.71

WWRX  835 8:49.93Jasmine Head
47.42 1:40.71 2:35.80 3:29.87

4:25.23 5:21.56 6:16.72 7:10.99
8:03.14 8:49.93

WWRX 14--- DQAlice Franceschet
31.83 1:07.46 1:44.31 2:21.22

2:58.79 3:35.24 4:12.06 4:48.96
5:25.08 DQ

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 161 4:51.31Jasmine Uricchio
34.37 1:14.82 1:57.21 2:40.22

3:28.03 4:18.43 4:51.31
NCA 172 4:53.44Grace Motisi

31.04 1:06.51 1:46.27 2:25.62
3:05.75 3:46.40 4:20.68 4:53.44

MJCC 133 4:57.14Tess Sherry
30.65 1:07.19 1:46.34 2:24.96

3:06.07 3:48.58 4:57.14
MJCC 134 5:03.61Liv Sherry

30.13 1:05.88 1:47.03 2:27.86
3:08.14 3:50.96 4:27.93 5:03.61

NFAF 155 5:16.69Mackenzie Morus
31.39 1:09.70 1:52.07 2:32.67

3:18.09 4:04.31 4:41.02 5:16.69
MJCC 136 5:24.96Rosie Alonzo

35.81 1:19.78 2:05.72 2:48.65
3:38.83 4:49.20 5:25.05 5:24.96

MJCC 147 5:30.80Ava Hapkiewicz
33.30 1:15.32 1:56.60 2:39.64

3:27.23 4:13.74 4:53.28 5:30.80
CAT 168 5:35.61Johanna Houska

29.43 1:03.76 1:41.33 2:18.42
3:01.79 4:19.13 4:58.13 5:35.61

NMBS 149 5:37.49Faith Bargellini
5:01.28 5:37.49

MJCC 1410 5:40.07Rachel Mathews
33.78 1:14.23 1:56.12 2:38.41

3:28.29 4:20.50 5:40.07
CAT 1411 5:46.16Elsa Kuehn

35.16 1:13.30 1:56.28 2:38.73
3:26.23 4:11.99 4:30.77 5:46.16

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SSAC 101 26.58Gregory Pogosian
NCA 102 28.72Beckett Krajewski
NMBS 103 35.45Edward Ellard
WWRX  94 35.93Filippo Franceschet
MJCC 105 37.74Roque DiCristofaro
MJCC  86 38.16Colin Schreiber
NMBS  97 39.17Dereck Vasquez-Amaya
WWRX  88 41.11Grant Welnicki
NMBS  99 42.53Dylan Anderson
NMBS 1010 45.64Luca Leamon
NFAF  811 54.70Peyton Tam
NMBS  912 54.71Mason Bernardi
NCA  613 1:03.00Owen Krajewski
NMBS  814 1:08.02Nolan Bernardi

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:05.54Beckett Krajewski
30.58 1:05.54

NFAF  92 1:20.19Mattias Rivera
36.20 1:20.19

WWRX  93 1:21.83Filippo Franceschet
37.18 1:21.83

BSPL  94 1:23.70Christopher Lessard
39.57 1:23.70

MJCC 105 1:23.81Roque DiCristofaro
40.07 1:23.81

WWRX  86 1:32.78Grant Welnicki
42.51 1:32.78

MJCC  87 1:36.03Colin Schreiber
43.44 1:36.03

NFAF 108 1:42.31Justin Perez
45.60 1:42.31

NMBS  89 2:13.94Ethan Michaux
1:00.57 2:13.94

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX  91 2:55.58Filippo Franceschet
39.46 1:25.92 2:13.13 2:55.58

WWRX 102 2:55.72Mason Head
41.80 1:28.03 2:14.37 2:55.72

WWRX  83 3:21.40Grant Welnicki
47.56 1:39.02 2:33.41 3:21.40

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 101 40.66Edward Ellard
WWRX 102 44.98Mason Head
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Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC  83 45.09Colin Schreiber
BSPL  94 48.79Christopher Lessard
NFAF 105 54.55Justin Perez
NCA  66 1:06.78Owen Krajewski
NMBS  87 1:19.51Ethan Michaux
NMBS  9--- DQMason Bernardi
WWRX  8--- DQGrant Welnicki
NFAF  8--- DQPeyton Tam

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 101 1:29.38Edward Ellard
42.68 1:29.38

MJCC  82 1:36.11Colin Schreiber
43.98 1:36.11

WWRX 103 1:39.20Mason Head
49.97 1:39.20

NMBS  94 1:39.98Dereck Vasquez-Amaya

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 36.56Beckett Krajewski
NMBS 102 43.83Edward Ellard
MJCC 103 45.69Roque DiCristofaro
WWRX  94 46.41Filippo Franceschet
WWRX 105 48.36Mason Head
NMBS  96 56.53Dylan Anderson
MJCC  87 59.21Colin Schreiber
NMBS  8--- DQNolan Bernardi
NMBS  9--- DQMason Bernardi
NFAF  8--- DQPeyton Tam
NMBS 10--- DQLuca Leamon

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:19.92Beckett Krajewski
37.39 1:19.92

NMBS 102 1:38.38Edward Ellard
46.88 1:38.38

MJCC 103 1:42.22Roque DiCristofaro
49.51 1:42.22

BSPL  94 1:42.36Christopher Lessard
WWRX  95 1:45.22Filippo Franceschet

49.03 1:45.22
NFAF  96 1:46.34Mattias Rivera

50.27 1:46.34
WWRX 107 1:46.47Mason Head

50.65 1:46.47
NFAF 108 2:08.99Justin Perez

1:02.58 2:08.99

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SSAC 101 29.48Gregory Pogosian
MJCC 102 46.30Roque DiCristofaro
NMBS  93 47.77Dereck Vasquez-Amaya

WWRX  84 52.29Grant Welnicki
NMBS  95 52.93Dylan Anderson

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 101 1:12.21Beckett Krajewski
33.14 1:12.21

WWRX  92 1:28.20Filippo Franceschet
42.74 1:28.20

NFAF  93 1:28.61Mattias Rivera
43.01 1:28.61

NMBS 104 1:29.81Edward Ellard
42.02 1:29.81

MJCC 105 1:34.98Roque DiCristofaro
49.24 1:34.98

WWRX 106 1:36.27Mason Head
47.34 1:36.27

BSPL  97 1:38.31Christopher Lessard
48.24 1:38.31

MJCC  88 1:44.48Colin Schreiber
45.30 1:44.48

NMBS  9--- DQMason Bernardi
NFAF 10--- DQJustin Perez

57.26 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:13.16NMBS
1) Dylan Anderson 9 2) Luca Leamon 10
3) Dereck Vasquez-Amaya 9 4) Edward Ellard 10

38.86 1:13.16

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 111 27.29RJ Blake
MJCC 12*2 28.37Jack Ackerman
NFAF 12*2 28.37Dylan Dawes
MJCC 114 28.71Tony Korkmaz
MJCC 125 28.84Yaron Kantorovich
NFAF 126 30.54Max Rivera
NFAF 117 30.68Aaron Vesseliza
NCA 11*8 30.71Benjamin Patterson
NCA 11*8 30.71Will Krajewski
CAC 1210 31.00Luke Westkott
NMBS 1211 31.46Pedro Xavier
WWRX 1212 31.85Caleb Quinby
NFAF 1213 33.22Connor Welsh
NCA 1114 33.27Jeff Zeng
NMBS 1115 38.42Marcus Decarvalho
NMBS 1216 39.24Dominic Bernardi
MJCC 1117 43.29Evan Riddle

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 1:00.36Jack Ackerman
29.15 1:00.36

MJCC 122 1:01.12Yaron Kantorovich
29.80 1:01.12
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(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 123 1:02.37Dylan Dawes
29.30 1:02.37

MJCC 114 1:03.42Tony Korkmaz
NCA 115 1:03.53Will Krajewski

30.50 1:03.53
NCA 116 1:07.58Benjamin Patterson
NMBS 127 1:08.31Matthew Giancaspro

32.40 1:08.31
NMBS 118 1:10.46Ben Baird

33.60 1:10.46
WWRX 129 1:10.81Caleb Quinby

34.90 1:10.81
NFAF 1210 1:18.85Connor Welsh

36.13 1:18.85
NMBS 1211 1:20.26Charlie Baird

38.44 1:20.26
NMBS 1112 1:24.11Ryan Ma

39.02 1:24.11
NMBS 1213 1:26.65Dominic Bernardi

38.98 1:26.65

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 2:10.88Jack Ackerman
30.22 1:04.40 1:37.97 2:10.88

MJCC 122 2:11.39Yaron Kantorovich
30.86 1:04.79 1:39.06 2:11.39

NFAF 113 2:27.13Aaron Vesseliza
33.48 1:11.10 1:50.51 2:27.13

NFAF 124 2:30.30Max Rivera
33.13 1:11.02 1:51.17 2:30.30

WWRX 125 2:31.57Caleb Quinby
35.10 1:13.35 1:53.51 2:31.57

BSPL 126 2:32.08Christopher Mika
33.33 1:11.41 1:51.25 2:32.08

CAC 127 2:44.39Luke Westkott
35.29 1:17.02 2:44.39

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 33.22Jack Ackerman
NMBS 122 34.09Matthew Giancaspro
NFAF 123 34.19Dylan Dawes
NMBS 114 35.01Ben Baird
NCA 115 36.35Benjamin Patterson
WWRX 126 37.67Caleb Quinby
NMBS 127 38.27Charlie Baird
NMBS 118 42.20Ryan Ma
NMBS 129 42.77Dominic Bernardi

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SEAL 111 1:10.88RJ Blake
35.45 1:10.88

MJCC 122 1:12.49Jack Ackerman
35.70 1:12.49

MJCC 113 1:12.94Tony Korkmaz
36.12 1:12.94

NCA 114 1:15.02Benjamin Patterson
36.80 1:15.02

NFAF 125 1:35.88Connor Welsh
NFAF 11--- DQAaron Vesseliza

39.25 DQ

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 111 35.61Will Krajewski
MJCC 112 37.55Tony Korkmaz
SEAL 113 37.81RJ Blake
NFAF 124 38.24Dylan Dawes
CAC 125 39.15Luke Westkott
NCA 116 39.43Jeff Zeng
NCA 117 40.73Benjamin Patterson
NFAF 128 42.44Max Rivera
WWRX 129 42.82Caleb Quinby
BSPL 1210 43.46Christopher Mika
NFAF 1211 43.60Connor Welsh
NMBS 1212 44.52Pedro Xavier
NFAF 1113 46.45Aaron Vesseliza
NMBS 1214 47.21Dominic Bernardi
NMBS 1115 51.41Marcus Decarvalho
MJCC 1116 55.07Evan Riddle

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 111 1:21.82Will Krajewski
38.29 1:21.82

MJCC 112 1:24.24Tony Korkmaz
40.08 1:24.24

NCA 113 1:27.75Jeff Zeng
41.88 1:27.75

NMBS 114 1:32.30Ben Baird
42.62 1:32.30

NFAF 125 1:44.84Connor Welsh
46.94 1:44.84

NMBS 116 1:48.26Ryan Ma
49.64 1:48.26

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 30.06Yaron Kantorovich
NFAF 122 30.41Dylan Dawes
NCA 113 33.56Will Krajewski
NCA 114 35.72Jeff Zeng
BSPL 125 36.80Christopher Mika
NFAF 116 37.13Aaron Vesseliza
NFAF 127 37.45Max Rivera
NMBS 128 38.77Pedro Xavier
NMBS 119 48.63Marcus Decarvalho
MJCC 11--- DQEvan Riddle
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Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 1:09.97Yaron Kantorovich
33.07 1:09.97

NCA 112 1:23.42Jeff Zeng
37.63 1:23.42

MJCC 123 1:23.93Jack Ackerman
38.05 1:23.93

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MJCC 121 2:31.65Yaron Kantorovich
32.73 1:12.26 1:58.33 2:31.65

MJCC 112 2:38.60Tony Korkmaz
34.51 1:15.01 2:01.35 2:38.60

NCA 113 2:39.20Will Krajewski
34.30 1:18.92 2:02.79 2:39.20

WWRX 124 2:50.54Caleb Quinby
41.41 1:24.21 2:14.89 2:50.54

NCA 115 2:51.49Jeff Zeng
36.74 1:22.22 2:11.41 2:51.49

NMBS 126 3:20.63Charlie Baird
1:30.10 2:35.25 3:20.63

NFAF 12--- DQConnor Welsh
45.72 1:40.20 2:40.44 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:04.15NFAF
1) Max Rivera 12 2) Aaron Vesseliza 11
3) Connor Welsh 12 4) Dylan Dawes 12

31.84 1:02.46 1:36.07 2:04.15
A2 2:04.22MJCC

1) Evan Riddle 11 2) Tony Korkmaz 11
3) Yaron Kantorovich 12 4) Jack Ackerman 12

39.55 1:08.58 1:36.37 2:04.22

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:38.42NMBS
1) Matthew Giancaspro 12 2) Ryan Ma 11
3) Ben Baird 11 4) Charlie Baird 12

33.92 1:23.71 2:02.63 2:38.42

Boys	1-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WWRX 121 2:48.83Caleb Quinby
39.13 1:21.57 2:04.39 2:48.83

Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 22.65Drew Jalbert
SEAL 172 23.46Andrew Strickland
NFAF 173 23.54Andrew Sypko
MJCC 134 24.00Cyrus XU
NCA 185 24.28Dylan Prescher
CAT 176 24.29Colby Kish
CAC 167 24.31Jaime Nygaard

MJCC 178 24.49Justice Seymour
CAC 169 24.56Ben Chidley
CAC 1710 24.57Matthew Nowak
NFAF 1711 24.67Jack Sedito
NMBS 1412 24.72Doug Conrad
WWRX 1613 24.75Ellis Rivera
BSPL 1614 25.07Noah Taylor
CAT 1515 25.25AJ Campo
WWRX 1716 25.26Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
NMBS 1517 25.49Bryce Mathew
MJCC 1618 25.58Sean Leary
WWRX 1619 25.66Eric Quiterio
NMBS 1320 25.74Anthony Mascolo
MJCC 1421 26.08Andy Filotto
CAC 1822 26.43Dan Estrin
NFAF 1323 26.49Jaz Liotta
NFAF 1624 26.53Ian Chen
BSPL 1425 26.68Michael Ramones-Sanche
WWRX 1326 27.00Mike Ciccarelli
WWRX 1327 27.24Korbin Conliffe
BSPL 1328 27.77Zachary Holleran
NCA 17*29 27.89Jacob Bidorini
CAC 14*29 27.89John Chirico
NCA 1331 27.90Nicholas Deforge
NCA 1332 28.26Andrew Addo
WWRX 1433 28.88Keegan Conliffe
BSPL 1334 29.73Jacob Rogers
NFAF 1435 32.49Ty/Tyler Dawes
CAC 1336 32.70Bobby Chasteen
BSPL 1337 38.73Rocco Paolino

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 48.46Drew Jalbert
23.36 48.46

CAC 162 51.03Jaime Nygaard
24.68 51.03

CAT 163 51.46Jack Ferguson
24.96 51.46

MJCC 134 51.92Cyrus XU
24.95 51.92

NCA 185 52.04Dylan Prescher
24.78 52.04

CAT 176 52.66Colby Kish
24.71 52.66

CAC 167 53.28Ian Gonzalez
25.91 53.28

MJCC 178 53.45Justice Seymour
25.40 53.45

WWRX 169 53.86Ellis Rivera
25.34 53.86

CAC 1610 53.93Ben Chidley
25.31 53.93

NFAF 1711 54.03Jack Sedito
25.36 54.03

CAC 1712 54.63Matthew Nowak
26.35 54.63
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(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NMBS 1513 54.76Matt Georgoulis
26.34 54.76

NMBS 1414 55.51Doug Conrad
26.94 55.51

WWRX 1615 55.54Eric Quiterio
26.50 55.54

MJCC 1516 56.33Piotr Wojtus
26.51 56.33

CAT 1517 56.62AJ Campo
27.02 56.62

MJCC 1418 57.03Andy Filotto
27.03 57.03

NMBS 1319 57.16Anthony Mascolo
27.04 57.16

CAC 1820 57.36Dan Estrin
27.20 57.36

NFAF 1321 58.19Jaz Liotta
27.59 58.19

NCA 1622 58.21Stephen Canavan
28.25 58.21

NMBS 1423 58.48Marco Dias
28.12 58.48

WWRX 1324 58.58Mike Ciccarelli
27.89 58.58

MJCC 1325 58.80Lukas Schreiber
27.69 58.80

NCA 1426 59.53Vincent Roney
29.10 59.53

NCA 1727 1:00.09Jacob Bidorini
28.97 1:00.09

CAC 1428 1:00.42John Chirico
29.54 1:00.42

WWRX 1429 1:00.69Noah Fedo
29.21 1:00.69

NMBS 1430 1:01.15Greyson Chan
29.63 1:01.15

BSPL 1331 1:01.29Zachary Holleran
29.41 1:01.29

NCA 1532 1:01.95James Custer
30.15 1:01.95

WWRX 1433 1:03.71Keegan Conliffe
31.03 1:03.71

NCA 1334 1:03.83Andrew Addo
30.04 1:03.83

NCA 1335 1:05.34Nicholas Deforge
31.25 1:05.34

WWRX 1336 1:11.05Nathan Head
33.86 1:11.05

CAC 1337 1:11.22Bobby Chasteen
33.76 1:11.22

NMBS 1338 1:23.13Daniel Conlan
39.40 1:23.13

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 161 1:51.55Jack Ferguson
26.57 55.08 1:23.66 1:51.55

NCA 182 1:52.08Dylan Prescher
26.11 55.22 1:23.99 1:52.08

NCA 163 1:53.16Mason Wilde
25.72 54.35 1:23.97 1:53.16

CAC 164 1:53.92Jaime Nygaard
26.15 54.72 1:24.25 1:53.92

CAC 165 1:59.02Ian Gonzalez
26.70 56.14 1:27.67 1:59.02

BSPL 166 1:59.84Noah Taylor
27.90 58.52 1:29.57 1:59.84

WWRX 167 2:00.54Ellis Rivera
27.08 57.25 1:28.86 2:00.54

WWRX 168 2:00.78Eric Quiterio
27.64 58.13 1:29.94 2:00.78

NFAF 179 2:00.97Andrew Sypko
27.38 58.24 1:29.37 2:00.97

CAC 1710 2:01.01Matthew Nowak
27.37 57.65 1:29.10 2:01.01

MJCC 1511 2:02.32Piotr Wojtus
27.29 58.21 1:30.48 2:02.32

SEAL 1712 2:02.76Andrew Strickland
27.48 58.25 1:30.67 2:02.76

CAC 1613 2:02.98Ben Chidley
27.10 58.19 1:30.26 2:02.98

WWRX 1714 2:03.45Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
27.17 58.38 1:30.87 2:03.45

CAT 1815 2:05.00Jimmy Clemente
28.84 59.75 1:32.33 2:05.00

NMBS 1416 2:05.69Doug Conrad
27.44 59.01 1:32.68 2:05.69

NMBS 1517 2:06.41Bryce Mathew
28.37 1:00.58 1:33.52 2:06.41

BSPL 1418 2:07.03Michael Ramones-Sanche
29.54 1:02.32 1:35.45 2:07.03

CAT 1519 2:07.35AJ Campo
28.26 1:01.53 1:35.69 2:07.35

CAC 1820 2:09.05Dan Estrin
27.86 1:00.10 1:34.33 2:09.05

MJCC 1421 2:10.01Andy Filotto
28.02 1:01.26 1:35.87 2:10.01

MJCC 1322 2:10.38Lukas Schreiber
28.11 1:01.11 1:35.81 2:10.38

WWRX 1323 2:11.31Mike Ciccarelli
29.23 1:02.50 1:37.54 2:11.31

NCA 1524 2:11.51James Custer
30.25 1:03.42 1:38.29 2:11.51

NCA 1725 2:11.74Jacob Bidorini
29.08 1:02.12 1:37.28 2:11.74

SEAL 1726 2:12.01Zachary Krantz
29.86 1:02.46 1:37.45 2:12.01

CAC 1427 2:13.25John Chirico
31.18 1:04.60 1:40.11 2:13.25
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(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 1328 2:20.75Nicholas Deforge
31.56 1:07.61 1:45.32 2:20.75

BSPL 1329 2:26.81Jacob Rogers
32.09 1:08.68 1:48.40 2:26.81

WWRX 1330 2:30.70Nathan Head
35.90 1:14.88 1:53.57 2:30.70

NCA 1331 2:32.54Andrew Addo
31.20 1:09.53 1:50.71 2:32.54

WWRX 1432 2:33.59Keegan Conliffe
33.58 1:12.92 1:54.48 2:33.59

CAC 1333 2:42.97Bobby Chasteen
35.53 1:17.69 2:01.84 2:42.97

NFAF 1434 2:49.48Ty/Tyler Dawes
37.81 1:21.96 2:06.77 2:49.48

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 55.31Drew Jalbert
26.46 55.31

MJCC 132 57.71Cyrus XU
27.76 57.71

CAC 163 58.10Jaime Nygaard
27.88 58.10

CAT 184 1:03.60Jimmy Clemente
31.17 1:03.60

NMBS 145 1:04.52Doug Conrad
30.53 1:04.52

CAC 186 1:04.67Dan Estrin
32.02 1:04.67

WWRX 167 1:05.38Ellis Rivera
31.85 1:05.38

WWRX 168 1:06.49Eric Quiterio
32.36 1:06.49

CAT 179 1:07.12Colby Kish
32.91 1:07.12

NCA 1610 1:07.31Stephen Canavan
33.66 1:07.31

WWRX 1311 1:07.91Mike Ciccarelli
33.18 1:07.91

CAT 1512 1:08.03AJ Campo
33.77 1:08.03

NMBS 1413 1:08.11Greyson Chan
34.02 1:08.11

NMBS 1514 1:08.40Matt Georgoulis
32.81 1:08.40

BSPL 1315 1:10.08Zachary Holleran
34.51 1:10.08

CAC 1416 1:10.95John Chirico
34.69 1:10.95

MJCC 1417 1:12.15Andy Filotto
34.22 1:12.15

NMBS 1318 1:12.51Anthony Mascolo
35.42 1:12.51

NMBS 1419 1:12.99Marco Dias
35.57 1:12.99

NCA 1320 1:14.34Nicholas Deforge
37.01 1:14.34

NCA 1321 1:14.40Andrew Addo
35.92 1:14.40

CAC 1322 1:20.59Bobby Chasteen
39.57 1:20.59

WWRX 1323 1:21.71Nathan Head
40.20 1:21.71

NFAF 1424 1:25.15Ty/Tyler Dawes
42.08 1:25.15

NMBS 1325 1:26.89Daniel Conlan
42.52 1:26.89

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 171 2:14.73Colby Kish
31.48 1:06.16 1:41.10 2:14.73

WWRX 172 2:20.67Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
33.16 1:08.63 1:44.71 2:20.67

NMBS 143 2:20.89Doug Conrad
31.55 1:07.71 1:45.44 2:20.89

NFAF 164 2:23.54Ian Chen
33.60 1:46.99 2:23.54

NMBS 135 2:36.92Anthony Mascolo
36.71 1:16.09 1:56.69 2:36.92

NCA 136 2:39.89Andrew Addo
36.70 1:16.14 1:58.19 2:39.89

WWRX 137 3:01.92Nathan Head
1:29.87 3:01.92

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 1:01.33Drew Jalbert
28.89 1:01.33

CAC 162 1:01.92Ben Chidley
29.35 1:01.92

CAT 163 1:02.57Jack Ferguson
29.94 1:02.57

NCA 164 1:02.96Mason Wilde
29.96 1:02.96

CAT 185 1:06.47Egan Rothrock
30.81 1:06.47

CAC 176 1:06.79Matthew Nowak
31.51 1:06.79

MJCC 177 1:07.00Justice Seymour
31.21 1:07.00

MJCC 168 1:07.13Sean Leary
31.64 1:07.13

NFAF 179 1:08.65Jack Sedito
32.54 1:08.65

MJCC 1310 1:08.66Cyrus XU
32.18 1:08.66

WWRX 1311 1:13.24Korbin Conliffe
33.38 1:13.24

NCA 1712 1:13.75Jacob Bidorini
34.93 1:13.75
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Results

(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 1313 1:16.03Jaz Liotta
34.77 1:16.03

MJCC 1314 1:16.88Lukas Schreiber
35.88 1:16.88

BSPL 1315 1:19.26Zachary Holleran
37.10 1:19.26

NCA 1516 1:21.47James Custer
38.63 1:21.47

SEAL 1717 1:23.13Zachary Krantz
38.43 1:23.13

WWRX 1418 1:23.78Keegan Conliffe
39.09 1:23.78

NCA 1319 1:25.50Nicholas Deforge
40.73 1:25.50

WWRX 1320 1:35.64Nathan Head
CAC 1321 1:35.79Bobby Chasteen

45.44 1:35.79
BSPL 1322 1:37.11Rocco Paolino
CAC 16--- DQIan Gonzalez

30.97 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 161 2:14.89Jack Ferguson
30.93 1:04.84 1:39.73 2:14.89

CAC 162 2:15.08Ben Chidley
30.68 1:05.94 1:40.56 2:15.08

CAC 173 2:19.92Drew Jalbert
31.33 1:06.80 1:43.50 2:19.92

MJCC 164 2:23.61Sean Leary
32.12 1:07.89 1:45.07 2:23.61

CAC 165 2:26.27Ian Gonzalez
32.74 1:09.76 1:47.80 2:26.27

NFAF 176 2:30.59Jack Sedito
34.36 1:12.67 1:51.79 2:30.59

MJCC 137 2:34.43Cyrus XU
34.17 1:12.44 1:53.47 2:34.43

MJCC 178 2:35.45Justice Seymour
33.53 1:12.19 1:53.39 2:35.45

CAC 179 2:35.64Matthew Nowak
34.05 1:13.24 1:54.14 2:35.64

NCA 1710 2:41.91Jacob Bidorini
36.18 1:17.30 2:00.03 2:41.91

NMBS 1511 2:43.04Matt Georgoulis
35.63 1:16.73 1:59.82 2:43.04

MJCC 1312 2:44.28Lukas Schreiber
36.48 1:17.95 2:01.11 2:44.28

NCA 1413 2:45.22Vincent Roney
37.40 1:19.81 2:02.90 2:45.22

NFAF 1314 2:47.61Jaz Liotta
36.60 1:18.96 2:03.44 2:47.61

WWRX 1315 2:49.58Korbin Conliffe
36.71 1:20.27 2:04.97 2:49.58

NCA 1516 2:51.05James Custer
37.45 1:22.14 2:06.93 2:51.05

WWRX 1417 2:59.56Keegan Conliffe
38.01 1:23.01 2:11.91 2:59.56

WWRX 1318 3:16.75Nathan Head
45.59 1:35.80 2:26.87 3:16.75

NFAF 1419 3:36.20Ty/Tyler Dawes
48.87 1:44.38 2:41.17 3:36.20

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 52.42Drew Jalbert
24.64 52.42

CAC 162 55.69Jaime Nygaard
26.52 55.69

NCA 163 56.67Mason Wilde
26.71 56.67

CAT 184 57.15Jimmy Clemente
27.23 57.15

CAT 185 58.78Egan Rothrock
26.88 58.78

MJCC 136 59.16Cyrus XU
27.36 59.16

CAC 167 59.48Ian Gonzalez
27.38 59.48

NCA 188 59.82Dylan Prescher
27.80 59.82

MJCC 169 59.93Sean Leary
28.34 59.93

WWRX 1610 1:00.69Ellis Rivera
27.40 1:00.69

WWRX 1611 1:00.73Eric Quiterio
28.53 1:00.73

NFAF 1712 1:00.76Jack Sedito
28.31 1:00.76

BSPL 1613 1:00.84Noah Taylor
28.17 1:00.84

CAC 1614 1:01.46Ben Chidley
27.97 1:01.46

CAC 1815 1:02.66Dan Estrin
28.57 1:02.66

SEAL 1716 1:02.84Andrew Strickland
28.46 1:02.84

MJCC 1717 1:02.87Justice Seymour
29.70 1:02.87

MJCC 1418 1:03.26Andy Filotto
28.54 1:03.26

CAT 1519 1:03.33AJ Campo
28.87 1:03.33

MJCC 1520 1:03.35Piotr Wojtus
SEAL 1721 1:03.87Zachary Krantz

29.02 1:03.87
NMBS 1322 1:03.95Anthony Mascolo

29.95 1:03.95
WWRX 1323 1:07.16Mike Ciccarelli

30.09 1:07.16
BSPL 1424 1:08.35Michael Ramones-Sanche

30.94 1:08.35
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(Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 1325 1:10.45Jaz Liotta
30.75 1:10.45

NCA 1526 1:12.11James Custer
33.77 1:12.11

CAC 1427 1:13.54John Chirico
33.31 1:13.54

MJCC 1328 1:14.38Lukas Schreiber
32.48 1:14.38

WWRX 1329 1:18.62Korbin Conliffe
36.70 1:18.62

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 171 1:59.35Drew Jalbert
26.15 56.06 1:27.54 1:59.35

CAC 162 2:09.42Jaime Nygaard
26.78 57.06 1:30.37 2:09.42

MJCC 163 2:13.02Sean Leary
29.46 1:02.85 1:37.32 2:13.02

NCA 184 2:22.54Dylan Prescher
30.72 1:07.28 1:45.92 2:22.54

MJCC 145 2:29.33Andy Filotto
29.87 1:08.94 1:50.35 2:29.33

NMBS 136 2:30.16Anthony Mascolo
33.81 1:13.37 1:53.62 2:30.16

MJCC 177 2:32.64Justice Seymour
31.21 1:08.02 1:48.20 2:32.64

MJCC 15--- DQPiotr Wojtus
28.93 1:06.25 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAC 161 2:08.05Ben Chidley
27.15 1:01.45 1:36.89 2:08.05

MJCC 162 2:09.42Sean Leary
28.05 1:01.23 1:37.91 2:09.42

CAC 163 2:09.74Ian Gonzalez
27.78 1:01.65 1:38.32 2:09.74

NCA 144 2:17.39Vincent Roney
29.94 1:04.25 1:45.52 2:17.39

CAC 175 2:18.02Matthew Nowak
28.98 1:07.31 1:45.40 2:18.02

CAT 186 2:19.70Jimmy Clemente
27.68 1:01.34 1:46.49 2:19.70

MJCC 157 2:21.66Piotr Wojtus
27.75 1:03.35 1:49.79 2:21.66

WWRX 168 2:22.47Eric Quiterio
28.23 1:04.20 1:49.31 2:22.47

CAC 189 2:25.27Dan Estrin
28.90 1:06.41 1:51.49 2:25.27

NMBS 1410 2:26.86Doug Conrad
30.33 1:06.80 1:53.33 2:26.86

NFAF 1311 2:27.27Jaz Liotta
30.43 1:10.04 1:52.27 2:27.27

NCA 1712 2:27.43Jacob Bidorini
33.23 1:09.44 1:52.70 2:27.43

MJCC 1313 2:30.09Lukas Schreiber
31.85 1:07.50 1:53.75 2:30.09

NCA 1514 2:32.02James Custer
33.90 1:12.37 1:58.08 2:32.02

BSPL 1315 2:34.12Zachary Holleran
32.33 1:11.05 1:57.85 2:34.12

NMBS 1416 2:36.45Marco Dias
31.75 1:11.13 2:01.11 2:36.45

WWRX 1417 2:38.23Noah Fedo
33.38 1:13.93 2:01.84 2:38.23

WWRX 1318 2:40.48Korbin Conliffe
35.37 1:19.90 2:05.64 2:40.48

NCA 1319 2:45.45Nicholas Deforge
39.11 1:19.75 2:09.88 2:45.45

NCA 1320 2:48.24Andrew Addo
36.51 1:17.12 2:08.62 2:48.24

NMBS 13--- DQDaniel Conlan
41.34 1:25.84 2:25.66 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:28.84CAT
1) Egan Rothrock 18 2) Jimmy Clemente 18
3) Jack Ferguson 16 4) Colby Kish 17

25.65 53.63 1:18.20 1:44.92
2:09.83 2:36.69 3:01.48 3:28.84

A2 3:35.09MJCC
1) Cyrus XU 13 2) Piotr Wojtus 15
3) Sean Leary 16 4) Justice Seymour 17

25.02 51.98 1:17.31 1:45.56
2:11.59 2:40.71 3:06.24 3:35.09

A3 3:44.67NFAF
1) Jack Sedito 17 2) Jaz Liotta 13
3) Ian Chen 16 4) Andrew Sypko 17

26.40 54.97 1:22.31 1:53.51
2:21.31 2:50.37 3:16.11 3:44.67

A4 3:46.04NCA
1) Dylan Prescher 18 2) James Custer 15
3) Jacob Bidorini 17 4) Mason Wilde 16

27.47 56.87 1:24.90 1:57.32
2:24.65 2:55.24 3:19.59 3:46.04

Boys	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:58.99CAT
1) Colby Kish 17 2) Jack Ferguson 16
3) Jimmy Clemente 18 4) AJ Campo 15

32.75 1:07.07 1:36.29 2:09.25
2:36.04 3:06.93 3:31.73 3:58.99

A2 4:07.67MJCC
1) Cyrus XU 13 2) Sean Leary 16
3) Piotr Wojtus 15 4) Justice Seymour 17

27.98 58.31 1:29.43 2:05.00
2:33.71 3:14.70 3:36.83 4:07.67
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(Boys	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 4:22.03NMBS
1) Doug Conrad 14 2) Matt Georgoulis 15
3) Anthony Mascolo 13 4) Marco Dias 14

30.77 1:05.06 1:39.28 2:20.41
2:49.81 3:24.82 3:52.39 4:22.03

A4 4:23.34NCA
1) Stephen Canavan 16 2) James Custer 15
3) Dylan Prescher 18 4) Vincent Roney 14

32.98 1:08.54 1:45.82 2:27.31
2:54.95 3:25.91 3:53.79 4:23.34

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCA 181 5:08.09Dylan Prescher
26.50 57.29 1:29.12 2:01.72

2:34.13 3:06.45 3:38.16 4:09.23
4:40.28 5:08.09

NCA 162 5:08.72Mason Wilde
26.79 57.35 1:28.84 2:00.50

2:31.10 3:02.11 3:34.53 4:05.85
4:37.96 5:08.72

WWRX 173 5:37.57Vaughn Peoples-Hobson
27.41 58.69 1:32.08 2:06.53

2:41.70 3:17.46 3:53.10 4:28.29
5:03.60 5:37.57

NFAF 174 5:38.28Andrew Sypko
28.97 1:03.27 1:37.77 2:12.59

2:47.45 3:22.29 3:57.03 4:31.31
5:04.98 5:38.28

NMBS 155 5:40.21Matt Georgoulis
28.55 1:01.21 1:35.38 2:10.21

2:45.15 3:20.13 3:55.22 4:31.21
5:06.48 5:40.21

NCA 156 5:45.75James Custer
29.88 1:03.13 1:37.29 2:12.47

2:48.49 3:24.15 3:59.28 4:34.91
5:10.74 5:45.75

NMBS 147 5:48.20Doug Conrad
29.03 1:02.57 1:37.56 2:12.80

2:48.16 3:23.86 3:59.61 4:36.50
5:13.31 5:48.20

MJCC 148 5:55.60Andy Filotto
28.78 1:02.77 1:38.03 2:14.61

2:51.41 3:28.59 4:06.39 4:43.63
5:20.70 5:55.60

MJCC 129 6:02.15Jack Ackerman
31.55 1:07.70 1:43.98 2:21.55

2:58.24 3:35.90 4:13.80 4:51.59
5:28.40 6:02.15

WWRX 1310 6:04.04Mike Ciccarelli
30.70 1:06.12 1:43.25 2:20.42

2:57.86 3:35.78 4:13.30 4:50.46
5:27.49 6:04.04

WWRX 1411 6:10.91Noah Fedo
29.05 1:04.55 1:41.12 2:18.85

2:57.49 3:36.35 4:15.17 4:54.70
5:33.69 6:10.91

NMBS 1412 6:14.58Greyson Chan
31.85 1:07.78 1:45.35 2:23.66

3:02.18 3:41.24 4:20.46 4:59.88
5:38.08 6:14.58

WWRX 1213 6:40.22Caleb Quinby
35.51 1:14.57 1:55.56 2:36.09

3:17.98 3:59.25 4:41.06 5:22.92
6:03.29 6:40.22

WWRX 1314 6:42.10Nathan Head
36.87 1:16.68 1:57.93 2:38.98

3:20.86 4:02.24 4:43.39 5:24.01
6:03.76 6:42.10

BSPL 1315 7:04.52Jacob Rogers
37.75 1:20.69 2:06.20 2:50.87

3:35.40 4:20.63 5:04.71 5:45.32
6:26.73 7:04.52

NFAF 1416 7:43.52Ty/Tyler Dawes
39.00 1:25.98 2:14.26 3:01.71

3:49.80 4:39.20 5:27.06 6:15.12
7:01.46 7:43.52

WWRX 1017 7:47.53Mason Head
41.79 1:28.59 2:18.19 3:07.52

3:55.37 4:42.82 5:31.68 6:20.13
7:47.53

WWRX  918 7:57.57Filippo Franceschet
41.02 1:28.72 2:18.14 3:07.63

3:55.99 4:44.81 5:35.04 6:24.61
7:57.57

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT 161 4:32.03Jack Ferguson
29.01 1:01.76 1:38.27 2:14.52

2:51.20 3:28.85 4:01.75 4:32.03
MJCC 162 4:33.41Sean Leary

27.97 59.36 1:34.75 2:09.95
2:47.86 3:27.03 4:00.98 4:33.41

MJCC 133 4:38.27Cyrus XU
27.81 1:00.46 1:34.36 2:08.89

2:50.91 3:32.89 4:05.94 4:38.27
CAT 184 4:50.27Egan Rothrock

28.26 1:00.73 1:38.72 2:17.23
2:57.34 3:39.08 4:14.81 4:50.27

MJCC 155 5:15.12Piotr Wojtus
28.69 1:04.26 1:43.93 2:22.83

3:11.62 4:02.62 4:39.53 5:15.12
BSPL 136 6:21.53Jacob Rogers

44.24 1:36.52 2:27.46 3:16.54
4:07.08 4:59.18 5:40.77 6:21.53


